
London Stock Exchange - Schedule of Purchases
 
Shares purchased: 1,940,040 (ISIN: GB00BNHSJN34 )
 
Date of purchases: 2026-03-16 to 2026-03-20
 
Investment firm: Goldman Sachs International
 
The aggregate information and individual information about the transactions carried out by Goldman Sachs International 
as principal in connection with the above purchases from 2026-03-16 to 2026-03-20 is set out below.
 
Aggregate Information:

Date of 
purchase

Venue Volume-weighted 
average price (GBP)

Aggregated 
volume

Lowest price per 
share (GBP)

Highest price per share 
(GBP)

2026-03-16 AQXE £ 1.7770 15,000 £ 1.7530 £ 1.7850
2026-03-16 CHIX £ 1.7767 80,000 £ 1.7540 £ 1.7870
2026-03-16 TRQX £ 1.7788 40,000 £ 1.7540 £ 1.7870
2026-03-16 XLON £ 1.7787 346,551 £ 1.7500 £ 1.7880
2026-03-17 CHIX £ 1.7933 100,000 £ 1.7730 £ 1.8160
2026-03-17 XLON £ 1.7944 295,786 £ 1.7740 £ 1.8160
2026-03-18 XLON £ 1.7740 197,900 £ 1.7510 £ 1.8110
2026-03-19 CHIX £ 1.7213 100,000 £ 1.7100 £ 1.7400
2026-03-19 XLON £ 1.7197 275,790 £ 1.7100 £ 1.7400
2026-03-20 AQXE £ 1.7008 14,013 £ 1.6860 £ 1.7230
2026-03-20 CHIX £ 1.7076 100,000 £ 1.6850 £ 1.7230
2026-03-20 TRQX £ 1.7082 25,000 £ 1.6850 £ 1.7220
2026-03-20 XLON £ 1.7050 350,000 £ 1.6820 £ 1.7230

 
Individual Transactions: 

Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Time

Trading Venue Number of 
Shares

Price Per Share 
(GBP)

Transaction Reference 
Number

16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7550 120000GV3
16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7540 120000GV8
16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM TRQX 516 £ 1.7540 1408363334213114
16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM TRQX 1,409 £ 1.7540 1408363334213115
16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7550 1408363401326246
16-Mar-2026 09:04:33 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7540 1408363401326250
16-Mar-2026 09:05:07 AM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7550 1408363334213190
16-Mar-2026 09:05:07 AM XLON 1,277 £ 1.7550 1408363401326407
16-Mar-2026 09:05:07 AM XLON 648 £ 1.7550 1408363401326408
16-Mar-2026 09:05:46 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7540 120000H4L
16-Mar-2026 09:05:46 AM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7540 17686
16-Mar-2026 09:05:47 AM AQXE 136 £ 1.7530 17692
16-Mar-2026 09:05:48 AM AQXE 1,364 £ 1.7530 17701
16-Mar-2026 09:39:06 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7500 1408363401330448
16-Mar-2026 09:52:26 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7520 1408363401331460
16-Mar-2026 09:56:54 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7510 1408363401331772



16-Mar-2026 10:01:45 AM XLON 147 £ 1.7510 1408363401332517
16-Mar-2026 10:01:45 AM XLON 1,778 £ 1.7510 1408363401332518
16-Mar-2026 10:05:21 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7510 1408363401332885
16-Mar-2026 10:24:09 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7550 120000RJR
16-Mar-2026 10:42:36 AM XLON 363 £ 1.7600 1408363401336426
16-Mar-2026 10:42:37 AM XLON 192 £ 1.7610 1408363401336494
16-Mar-2026 10:42:37 AM XLON 330 £ 1.7610 1408363401336495
16-Mar-2026 10:42:39 AM XLON 755 £ 1.7610 1408363401336518
16-Mar-2026 10:42:45 AM XLON 648 £ 1.7610 1408363401336577
16-Mar-2026 10:44:05 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7600 120000U8H
16-Mar-2026 10:44:05 AM XLON 1,562 £ 1.7600 1408363401336728
16-Mar-2026 10:49:57 AM XLON 467 £ 1.7630 1408363401337238
16-Mar-2026 10:51:03 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7630 120000V2G
16-Mar-2026 10:51:03 AM XLON 1,458 £ 1.7630 1408363401337413
16-Mar-2026 10:56:24 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7660 120000VR7
16-Mar-2026 11:01:58 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7670 1408363401338533
16-Mar-2026 11:19:53 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7700 1408363401340182
16-Mar-2026 11:46:06 AM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7720 1200011E5
16-Mar-2026 11:50:50 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7710 1408363401343046
16-Mar-2026 11:59:44 AM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7700 1408363401343770
16-Mar-2026 12:13:22 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7730 1408363401345328
16-Mar-2026 12:16:55 PM CHIX 116 £ 1.7740 1200014SE
16-Mar-2026 12:16:55 PM CHIX 1,072 £ 1.7740 1200014SF
16-Mar-2026 12:16:55 PM CHIX 446 £ 1.7740 1200014SG
16-Mar-2026 12:16:55 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7740 1408363401345670
16-Mar-2026 12:17:04 PM CHIX 291 £ 1.7740 1200014T8
16-Mar-2026 12:34:37 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7760 1200016KS
16-Mar-2026 12:34:37 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401347207
16-Mar-2026 12:34:37 PM XLON 397 £ 1.7750 1408363401347211
16-Mar-2026 12:40:17 PM XLON 1,528 £ 1.7750 1408363401347688
16-Mar-2026 12:40:18 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7740 1408363401347694
16-Mar-2026 12:42:31 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7740 1200017FV
16-Mar-2026 12:42:31 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7740 1408363401347990
16-Mar-2026 12:43:50 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7720 1408363401348087
16-Mar-2026 12:46:50 PM XLON 1,620 £ 1.7730 1408363401348472
16-Mar-2026 12:46:50 PM XLON 305 £ 1.7730 1408363401348474
16-Mar-2026 13:11:42 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401351027
16-Mar-2026 13:20:51 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7790 120001BV6
16-Mar-2026 13:20:51 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401351880
16-Mar-2026 13:24:11 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7820 120001CAH
16-Mar-2026 13:24:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401352250
16-Mar-2026 13:33:12 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7830 120001EG0
16-Mar-2026 13:33:12 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363334234879
16-Mar-2026 13:35:07 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401354122
16-Mar-2026 13:40:24 PM CHIX 775 £ 1.7830 120001G32
16-Mar-2026 13:40:24 PM CHIX 1,150 £ 1.7830 120001G33
16-Mar-2026 13:40:24 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401354998
16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401355010



16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XLON 1,704 £ 1.7810 1408363401355020
16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XLON 221 £ 1.7810 1408363401355023
16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XLON 1,906 £ 1.7800 1408363401355041
16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XLON 19 £ 1.7800 1408363401355047
16-Mar-2026 13:40:26 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401355059
16-Mar-2026 13:40:26 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401355065
16-Mar-2026 13:40:27 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355077
16-Mar-2026 13:40:27 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355087
16-Mar-2026 13:40:30 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355106
16-Mar-2026 13:40:30 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401355110
16-Mar-2026 13:40:31 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363334235809
16-Mar-2026 13:40:31 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355121
16-Mar-2026 13:40:32 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355136
16-Mar-2026 13:40:33 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7790 120001G5M
16-Mar-2026 13:40:33 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363334235820
16-Mar-2026 13:40:33 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355139
16-Mar-2026 13:40:36 PM XLON 254 £ 1.7790 1408363401355151
16-Mar-2026 13:41:07 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355264
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM CHIX 760 £ 1.7800 120001GD5
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM CHIX 214 £ 1.7800 120001GD6
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM CHIX 951 £ 1.7800 120001GD7
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM CHIX 286 £ 1.7790 120001GD9
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM CHIX 815 £ 1.7790 120001GDA
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7810 1408363401355306
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401355310
16-Mar-2026 13:41:20 PM XLON 1,671 £ 1.7790 1408363401355311
16-Mar-2026 13:42:11 PM CHIX 824 £ 1.7790 120001GJE
16-Mar-2026 13:45:56 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363334236407
16-Mar-2026 13:45:56 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401356182
16-Mar-2026 13:46:08 PM CHIX 656 £ 1.7780 120001H5F
16-Mar-2026 13:46:08 PM CHIX 1,269 £ 1.7780 120001H5G
16-Mar-2026 13:46:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401356223
16-Mar-2026 13:46:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401356226
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM TRQX 1,536 £ 1.7790 1408363334236469
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM TRQX 389 £ 1.7790 1408363334236471
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM XLON 515 £ 1.7780 1408363401356308
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM XLON 1,410 £ 1.7780 1408363401356311
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401356339
16-Mar-2026 13:46:16 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401356349
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7780 120001H8E
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM TRQX 459 £ 1.7780 1408363334236486
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM TRQX 1,066 £ 1.7830 1408363334236494
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM TRQX 859 £ 1.7830 1408363334236495
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401356429
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 684 £ 1.7830 1408363401356430
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 1,531 £ 1.7830 1408363401356431
16-Mar-2026 13:46:18 PM XLON 1,339 £ 1.7820 1408363401356433
16-Mar-2026 13:46:19 PM XLON 330 £ 1.7820 1408363401356435



16-Mar-2026 13:46:20 PM XLON 256 £ 1.7820 1408363401356443
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363334236556
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 386 £ 1.7810 1408363401356595
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 1,436 £ 1.7810 1408363401356596
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 103 £ 1.7810 1408363401356597
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401356600
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401356604
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401356609
16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401356619
16-Mar-2026 13:47:08 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7800 120001HF4
16-Mar-2026 13:47:08 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363334236600
16-Mar-2026 13:47:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401356701
16-Mar-2026 13:47:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401356713
16-Mar-2026 13:47:09 PM XLON 1,203 £ 1.7800 1408363401356733
16-Mar-2026 13:47:09 PM XLON 722 £ 1.7800 1408363401356734
16-Mar-2026 13:47:12 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401356747
16-Mar-2026 13:47:57 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401356907
16-Mar-2026 13:47:57 PM XLON 613 £ 1.7830 1408363401356911
16-Mar-2026 13:48:16 PM XLON 1,312 £ 1.7830 1408363401356939
16-Mar-2026 13:48:35 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401357013
16-Mar-2026 13:48:35 PM XLON 500 £ 1.7830 1408363401357015
16-Mar-2026 13:48:35 PM XLON 149 £ 1.7830 1408363401357016
16-Mar-2026 13:48:35 PM XLON 1,149 £ 1.7830 1408363401357017
16-Mar-2026 13:48:35 PM XLON 1,412 £ 1.7830 1408363401357018
16-Mar-2026 13:49:13 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7810 1408363401357165
16-Mar-2026 13:57:03 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7870 120001JJ6
16-Mar-2026 13:57:03 PM XLON 2,200 £ 1.7870 1408363401359125
16-Mar-2026 13:57:03 PM XLON 516 £ 1.7870 1408363401359126
16-Mar-2026 13:59:45 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7880 1408363401359687
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7870 1408363334238282
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7870 1408363401359780
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 80 £ 1.7870 1408363401359784
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 1,412 £ 1.7880 1408363401359785
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 687 £ 1.7880 1408363401359786
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 1,092 £ 1.7880 1408363401359787
16-Mar-2026 14:00:04 PM XLON 579 £ 1.7880 1408363401359788
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401359847
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 2,200 £ 1.7860 1408363401359848
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 1,092 £ 1.7870 1408363401359849
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 327 £ 1.7870 1408363401359850
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 231 £ 1.7870 1408363401359851
16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401359855
16-Mar-2026 14:12:32 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7860 120001MRK
16-Mar-2026 14:12:32 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401361912
16-Mar-2026 14:15:25 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7850 120001NBU
16-Mar-2026 14:15:25 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363334240272
16-Mar-2026 14:15:25 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401362329
16-Mar-2026 14:15:30 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401362370



16-Mar-2026 14:19:26 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401362962
16-Mar-2026 14:19:26 PM XLON 785 £ 1.7820 1408363401362966
16-Mar-2026 14:19:26 PM XLON 1,140 £ 1.7820 1408363401362967
16-Mar-2026 14:21:44 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401363236
16-Mar-2026 14:22:03 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7820 120001OKG
16-Mar-2026 14:22:03 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401363313
16-Mar-2026 14:22:51 PM TRQX 442 £ 1.7800 1408363334241191
16-Mar-2026 14:22:51 PM TRQX 1,483 £ 1.7800 1408363334241192
16-Mar-2026 14:22:51 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7810 1408363401363412
16-Mar-2026 14:22:51 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363416
16-Mar-2026 14:22:51 PM XLON 90 £ 1.7790 1408363401363419
16-Mar-2026 14:23:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363442
16-Mar-2026 14:23:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363450
16-Mar-2026 14:23:04 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363465
16-Mar-2026 14:23:06 PM XLON 220 £ 1.7810 1408363401363470
16-Mar-2026 14:23:06 PM XLON 1,705 £ 1.7810 1408363401363471
16-Mar-2026 14:23:06 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363474
16-Mar-2026 14:23:07 PM XLON 187 £ 1.7800 1408363401363484
16-Mar-2026 14:23:07 PM XLON 1,738 £ 1.7800 1408363401363485
16-Mar-2026 14:23:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401363494
16-Mar-2026 14:23:25 PM XLON 1,835 £ 1.7790 1408363401363514
16-Mar-2026 14:26:35 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401364426
16-Mar-2026 14:27:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401364519
16-Mar-2026 14:27:52 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401364628
16-Mar-2026 14:34:02 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401366570
16-Mar-2026 14:34:11 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7780 120001RM4
16-Mar-2026 14:34:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401366587
16-Mar-2026 14:39:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7770 1408363401367603
16-Mar-2026 14:40:00 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7760 120001T08
16-Mar-2026 14:40:00 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363334243591
16-Mar-2026 14:40:00 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401367885
16-Mar-2026 14:40:32 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401368084
16-Mar-2026 14:40:32 PM XLON 1,506 £ 1.7760 1408363401368101
16-Mar-2026 14:40:32 PM XLON 419 £ 1.7760 1408363401368106
16-Mar-2026 14:42:03 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7770 1408363401368386
16-Mar-2026 14:42:14 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401368467
16-Mar-2026 14:43:57 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401368700
16-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7750 120001U2M
16-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401368825
16-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401368888
16-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 1,885 £ 1.7750 1408363401368901
16-Mar-2026 14:44:09 PM XLON 40 £ 1.7750 1408363401368904
16-Mar-2026 14:45:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401369109
16-Mar-2026 14:45:01 PM XLON 1,373 £ 1.7770 1408363401369113
16-Mar-2026 14:45:01 PM XLON 552 £ 1.7770 1408363401369114
16-Mar-2026 14:45:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401369117
16-Mar-2026 14:45:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401369125
16-Mar-2026 14:45:02 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401369141



16-Mar-2026 14:47:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401369704
16-Mar-2026 14:48:24 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401369948
16-Mar-2026 14:56:03 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7860 120001WT2
16-Mar-2026 14:56:03 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363334246030
16-Mar-2026 14:56:03 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401371403
16-Mar-2026 14:56:04 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401371426
16-Mar-2026 14:56:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401371446
16-Mar-2026 14:56:21 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401371491
16-Mar-2026 14:59:08 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7830 120001XF8
16-Mar-2026 14:59:08 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401371868
16-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 232 £ 1.7840 1408363401372164
16-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 768 £ 1.7840 1408363401372165
16-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 232 £ 1.7840 1408363401372166
16-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 52 £ 1.7840 1408363401372171
16-Mar-2026 15:00:02 PM XLON 641 £ 1.7840 1408363401372188
16-Mar-2026 15:00:37 PM XLON 99 £ 1.7830 1408363401372396
16-Mar-2026 15:00:38 PM XLON 1,826 £ 1.7830 1408363401372397
16-Mar-2026 15:04:25 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401373219
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7850 120001Z9S
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363334247956
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401373795
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 1,788 £ 1.7850 1408363401373802
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 59 £ 1.7850 1408363401373803
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 78 £ 1.7850 1408363401373804
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 788 £ 1.7840 1408363401373810
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 1,037 £ 1.7840 1408363401373811
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 100 £ 1.7840 1408363401373812
16-Mar-2026 15:08:09 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401373817
16-Mar-2026 15:10:30 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7850 113186
16-Mar-2026 15:10:30 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401374156
16-Mar-2026 15:12:42 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401374610
16-Mar-2026 15:15:50 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7860 1200020QN
16-Mar-2026 15:15:50 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7860 1408363401375177
16-Mar-2026 15:15:50 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401375184
16-Mar-2026 15:18:33 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7840 116732
16-Mar-2026 15:18:33 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401375853
16-Mar-2026 15:19:37 PM XLON 430 £ 1.7850 1408363401376282
16-Mar-2026 15:19:37 PM XLON 1,495 £ 1.7850 1408363401376286
16-Mar-2026 15:19:45 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7840 117276
16-Mar-2026 15:19:56 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7840 117335
16-Mar-2026 15:22:08 PM XLON 550 £ 1.7850 1408363401377043
16-Mar-2026 15:22:08 PM XLON 1,375 £ 1.7850 1408363401377044
16-Mar-2026 15:24:37 PM CHIX 18 £ 1.7840 1200022O2
16-Mar-2026 15:24:37 PM CHIX 1,907 £ 1.7840 1200022O3
16-Mar-2026 15:24:37 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401377777
16-Mar-2026 15:24:53 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401377844
16-Mar-2026 15:25:01 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7840 119540
16-Mar-2026 15:27:06 PM TRQX 177 £ 1.7840 1408363334250536



16-Mar-2026 15:27:06 PM TRQX 726 £ 1.7840 1408363334250537
16-Mar-2026 15:27:06 PM TRQX 1,022 £ 1.7840 1408363334250538
16-Mar-2026 15:28:04 PM XLON 39 £ 1.7840 1408363401378579
16-Mar-2026 15:28:04 PM XLON 1,886 £ 1.7840 1408363401378580
16-Mar-2026 15:29:16 PM XLON 244 £ 1.7810 1408363401378894
16-Mar-2026 15:29:16 PM XLON 1,681 £ 1.7810 1408363401378895
16-Mar-2026 15:39:47 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7850 1200025R0
16-Mar-2026 15:39:47 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7850 126084
16-Mar-2026 15:39:47 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401381033
16-Mar-2026 15:40:35 PM XLON 1,276 £ 1.7860 1408363401381170
16-Mar-2026 15:40:35 PM XLON 649 £ 1.7860 1408363401381171
16-Mar-2026 15:41:35 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7850 120002673
16-Mar-2026 15:41:35 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7850 1408363401381443
16-Mar-2026 15:42:20 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401381646
16-Mar-2026 15:43:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401381743
16-Mar-2026 15:43:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401381766
16-Mar-2026 15:44:23 PM XLON 223 £ 1.7810 1408363401382110
16-Mar-2026 15:44:29 PM XLON 523 £ 1.7810 1408363401382121
16-Mar-2026 15:44:35 PM XLON 524 £ 1.7810 1408363401382125
16-Mar-2026 15:44:41 PM XLON 504 £ 1.7810 1408363401382150
16-Mar-2026 15:45:11 PM XLON 151 £ 1.7810 1408363401382411
16-Mar-2026 15:46:47 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401382662
16-Mar-2026 15:47:04 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401382724
16-Mar-2026 15:47:17 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401382777
16-Mar-2026 15:48:11 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7800 1200027RJ
16-Mar-2026 15:48:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401382982
16-Mar-2026 15:49:03 PM TRQX 529 £ 1.7800 1408363334253726
16-Mar-2026 15:49:03 PM TRQX 1,196 £ 1.7800 1408363334253731
16-Mar-2026 15:49:03 PM TRQX 200 £ 1.7800 1408363334253732
16-Mar-2026 15:53:02 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401384221
16-Mar-2026 15:53:53 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7770 1408363401384372
16-Mar-2026 15:54:55 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401384507
16-Mar-2026 15:55:29 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401384615
16-Mar-2026 15:57:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7770 1408363401385097
16-Mar-2026 16:00:41 PM CHIX 87 £ 1.7760 120002AYL
16-Mar-2026 16:00:53 PM AQXE 573 £ 1.7760 135490
16-Mar-2026 16:00:59 PM CHIX 136 £ 1.7760 120002B0U
16-Mar-2026 16:01:23 PM CHIX 392 £ 1.7760 120002BA8
16-Mar-2026 16:01:29 PM AQXE 531 £ 1.7760 135874
16-Mar-2026 16:01:35 PM AQXE 396 £ 1.7760 135964
16-Mar-2026 16:01:41 PM CHIX 222 £ 1.7760 120002BCA
16-Mar-2026 16:01:47 PM CHIX 538 £ 1.7760 120002BEH
16-Mar-2026 16:01:53 PM CHIX 516 £ 1.7760 120002BFE
16-Mar-2026 16:01:59 PM CHIX 34 £ 1.7760 120002BG2
16-Mar-2026 16:02:11 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7760 1408363401386424
16-Mar-2026 16:02:21 PM XLON 75 £ 1.7750 1408363401386518
16-Mar-2026 16:02:21 PM XLON 329 £ 1.7750 1408363401386519
16-Mar-2026 16:02:45 PM XLON 1,521 £ 1.7750 1408363401386608



16-Mar-2026 16:05:00 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7740 1408363334256450
16-Mar-2026 16:05:00 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7740 1408363401387132
16-Mar-2026 16:07:03 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7750 1408363401387729
16-Mar-2026 16:09:30 PM XLON 1,750 £ 1.7760 1408363401388262
16-Mar-2026 16:10:00 PM XLON 236 £ 1.7750 1408363401388346
16-Mar-2026 16:10:03 PM XLON 501 £ 1.7750 1408363401388371
16-Mar-2026 16:10:37 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7800 120002E04
16-Mar-2026 16:10:37 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401388624
16-Mar-2026 16:11:01 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401388835
16-Mar-2026 16:11:24 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7780 1408363401388929
16-Mar-2026 16:11:33 PM XLON 413 £ 1.7770 1408363401388959
16-Mar-2026 16:11:39 PM XLON 497 £ 1.7770 1408363401388972
16-Mar-2026 16:11:41 PM XLON 1,015 £ 1.7770 1408363401388974
16-Mar-2026 16:12:12 PM XLON 117 £ 1.7760 1408363401389210
16-Mar-2026 16:13:24 PM XLON 493 £ 1.7760 1408363401389487
16-Mar-2026 16:13:30 PM XLON 613 £ 1.7760 1408363401389520
16-Mar-2026 16:13:39 PM XLON 614 £ 1.7760 1408363401389685
16-Mar-2026 16:14:18 PM XLON 88 £ 1.7760 1408363401389932
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7820 120002GWS
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM CHIX 1,925 £ 1.7810 120002GXN
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM TRQX 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363334259487
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 1,412 £ 1.7830 1408363401391430
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 97 £ 1.7830 1408363401391431
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401391466
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7810 1408363401391474
16-Mar-2026 16:18:05 PM AQXE 1,500 £ 1.7810 145831
16-Mar-2026 16:19:41 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7840 1408363401391882
16-Mar-2026 16:21:52 PM XLON 1,412 £ 1.7840 1408363401392595
16-Mar-2026 16:21:52 PM XLON 97 £ 1.7840 1408363401392596
16-Mar-2026 16:21:52 PM XLON 1,309 £ 1.7840 1408363401392597
16-Mar-2026 16:21:52 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7830 1408363401392598
16-Mar-2026 16:22:00 PM XLON 1,980 £ 1.7830 1408363401392656
16-Mar-2026 16:22:12 PM TRQX 1,041 £ 1.7820 1408363334260408
16-Mar-2026 16:22:12 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7820 1408363401392715
16-Mar-2026 16:22:31 PM XLON 115 £ 1.7810 1408363401392819
16-Mar-2026 16:22:31 PM XLON 1,555 £ 1.7810 1408363401392821
16-Mar-2026 16:22:31 PM XLON 255 £ 1.7810 1408363401392822
16-Mar-2026 16:24:06 PM CHIX 67 £ 1.7800 120002J62
16-Mar-2026 16:24:06 PM XLON 1,282 £ 1.7810 1408363401393331
16-Mar-2026 16:24:06 PM XLON 504 £ 1.7810 1408363401393332
16-Mar-2026 16:24:33 PM CHIX 1,858 £ 1.7800 120002JAA
16-Mar-2026 16:24:33 PM XLON 139 £ 1.7810 1408363401393426
16-Mar-2026 16:24:33 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401393428
16-Mar-2026 16:24:33 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7790 1408363401393431
16-Mar-2026 16:25:33 PM CHIX 249 £ 1.7780 120002JPT
16-Mar-2026 16:25:33 PM CHIX 826 £ 1.7780 120002JPU
16-Mar-2026 16:25:54 PM XLON 428 £ 1.7770 1408363401394110
16-Mar-2026 16:26:00 PM XLON 567 £ 1.7770 1408363401394125



16-Mar-2026 16:26:06 PM XLON 608 £ 1.7770 1408363401394191
16-Mar-2026 16:26:12 PM XLON 322 £ 1.7770 1408363401394234
16-Mar-2026 16:27:17 PM XLON 1,925 £ 1.7800 1408363401394802
16-Mar-2026 16:29:31 PM XLON 441 £ 1.7780 1408363401395767
17-Mar-2026 09:18:59 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7770 120000FWF
17-Mar-2026 09:18:59 AM CHIX 12 £ 1.7760 120000FWG
17-Mar-2026 09:18:59 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876620710
17-Mar-2026 09:18:59 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7760 1408981876620712
17-Mar-2026 09:33:07 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7810 1408981876622485
17-Mar-2026 09:36:03 AM CHIX 251 £ 1.7800 120000I8G
17-Mar-2026 09:36:03 AM CHIX 1,654 £ 1.7800 120000I8H
17-Mar-2026 09:36:03 AM CHIX 630 £ 1.7790 120000I8N
17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM CHIX 521 £ 1.7790 120000IDL
17-Mar-2026 09:39:35 AM CHIX 754 £ 1.7790 120000IOQ
17-Mar-2026 09:50:59 AM XLON 774 £ 1.7760 1408981876624249
17-Mar-2026 09:53:43 AM XLON 396 £ 1.7770 1408981876624548
17-Mar-2026 09:53:43 AM XLON 1,509 £ 1.7770 1408981876624549
17-Mar-2026 09:54:24 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7770 120000KPJ
17-Mar-2026 09:59:43 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7820 1408981876625000
17-Mar-2026 10:00:34 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7810 120000LFK
17-Mar-2026 10:00:34 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7810 1408981876625126
17-Mar-2026 10:00:58 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7800 120000LIS
17-Mar-2026 10:07:24 AM XLON 498 £ 1.7760 1408981876625795
17-Mar-2026 10:07:51 AM XLON 508 £ 1.7760 1408981876625844
17-Mar-2026 10:08:43 AM XLON 484 £ 1.7760 1408981876625952
17-Mar-2026 10:08:50 AM XLON 415 £ 1.7760 1408981876625966
17-Mar-2026 10:10:55 AM CHIX 360 £ 1.7750 120000MJY
17-Mar-2026 10:10:55 AM CHIX 1,141 £ 1.7750 120000MJZ
17-Mar-2026 10:13:50 AM XLON 1,020 £ 1.7750 1408981876626419
17-Mar-2026 10:13:50 AM XLON 885 £ 1.7750 1408981876626420
17-Mar-2026 10:33:32 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7730 120000OW1
17-Mar-2026 10:34:21 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7740 120000P0S
17-Mar-2026 10:34:21 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7740 1408981876627866
17-Mar-2026 10:44:01 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7740 1408981876628659
17-Mar-2026 10:48:29 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7750 1408981876628994
17-Mar-2026 10:55:41 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7750 1408981876629651
17-Mar-2026 10:58:06 AM CHIX 243 £ 1.7740 120000RM9
17-Mar-2026 10:58:39 AM CHIX 53 £ 1.7740 120000ROI
17-Mar-2026 11:04:23 AM CHIX 1,384 £ 1.7770 120000S5U
17-Mar-2026 11:06:18 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7790 120000SFC
17-Mar-2026 11:06:18 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7790 1408981876630374
17-Mar-2026 11:06:56 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876630441
17-Mar-2026 11:07:41 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876630496
17-Mar-2026 11:07:41 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876630502
17-Mar-2026 11:12:09 AM XLON 1,565 £ 1.7770 1408981876630822
17-Mar-2026 11:12:09 AM XLON 340 £ 1.7770 1408981876630823
17-Mar-2026 11:12:10 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7780 120000SWC
17-Mar-2026 11:12:10 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876630831



17-Mar-2026 11:12:10 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876630835
17-Mar-2026 11:12:53 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7790 1408981876630911
17-Mar-2026 11:12:56 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876630936
17-Mar-2026 11:12:57 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876630946
17-Mar-2026 11:12:57 AM XLON 805 £ 1.7780 1408981876630956
17-Mar-2026 11:12:57 AM XLON 1,100 £ 1.7780 1408981876630957
17-Mar-2026 11:13:08 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7800 1408981876631072
17-Mar-2026 11:13:59 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7800 1408981876631178
17-Mar-2026 11:13:59 AM XLON 143 £ 1.7790 1408981876631181
17-Mar-2026 11:13:59 AM XLON 1,762 £ 1.7790 1408981876631183
17-Mar-2026 11:13:59 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876631191
17-Mar-2026 11:13:59 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876631197
17-Mar-2026 11:17:54 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876631464
17-Mar-2026 11:23:19 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7780 1408981876631822
17-Mar-2026 11:27:24 AM XLON 309 £ 1.7770 1408981876632307
17-Mar-2026 11:27:25 AM XLON 1,596 £ 1.7770 1408981876632308
17-Mar-2026 11:33:32 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7770 120000V0X
17-Mar-2026 11:33:32 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876632769
17-Mar-2026 11:37:04 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7770 1408981876633229
17-Mar-2026 11:42:13 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7850 1408981876633729
17-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7880 120000X5S
17-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7880 1408981876635099
17-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7870 1408981876635100
17-Mar-2026 12:02:40 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7840 1408981876635826
17-Mar-2026 12:03:57 PM CHIX 573 £ 1.7840 120000XVQ
17-Mar-2026 12:03:57 PM CHIX 3 £ 1.7840 120000XVR
17-Mar-2026 12:03:57 PM CHIX 1,329 £ 1.7840 120000XVU
17-Mar-2026 12:05:26 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7850 1408981876636240
17-Mar-2026 12:09:35 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7840 1408981876636834
17-Mar-2026 12:14:28 PM XLON 240 £ 1.7840 1408981876637240
17-Mar-2026 12:14:28 PM XLON 1,665 £ 1.7840 1408981876637241
17-Mar-2026 12:23:52 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7830 12000104L
17-Mar-2026 12:23:52 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7830 1408981876637883
17-Mar-2026 12:25:16 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7830 1408981876637991
17-Mar-2026 12:31:31 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7850 1408981876638440
17-Mar-2026 12:35:30 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7880 1200011CE
17-Mar-2026 12:39:36 PM XLON 1,675 £ 1.7910 1408981876639347
17-Mar-2026 12:39:36 PM XLON 230 £ 1.7910 1408981876639348
17-Mar-2026 12:41:36 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7880 1408981876639607
17-Mar-2026 12:47:01 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7880 1408981876640094
17-Mar-2026 12:50:13 PM CHIX 490 £ 1.7870 1200012QQ
17-Mar-2026 12:50:13 PM CHIX 1,415 £ 1.7870 1200012QR
17-Mar-2026 12:52:53 PM XLON 244 £ 1.7860 1408981876640605
17-Mar-2026 12:53:25 PM XLON 1,637 £ 1.7860 1408981876640696
17-Mar-2026 12:53:54 PM XLON 24 £ 1.7860 1408981876640767
17-Mar-2026 12:56:36 PM XLON 526 £ 1.7880 1408981876640948
17-Mar-2026 12:59:41 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876641262
17-Mar-2026 13:01:29 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876641543



17-Mar-2026 13:02:29 PM CHIX 593 £ 1.7890 120001459
17-Mar-2026 13:04:37 PM CHIX 446 £ 1.7890 1200014F0
17-Mar-2026 13:09:44 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7900 120001566
17-Mar-2026 13:09:44 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7910 1408981876642360
17-Mar-2026 13:09:44 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876642365
17-Mar-2026 13:17:08 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876643193
17-Mar-2026 13:17:30 PM XLON 1,100 £ 1.7910 1408981876643225
17-Mar-2026 13:17:30 PM XLON 231 £ 1.7910 1408981876643226
17-Mar-2026 13:21:03 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876643596
17-Mar-2026 13:24:01 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7900 1200016UV
17-Mar-2026 13:25:16 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7900 1408981876644390
17-Mar-2026 13:29:17 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7910 1408981876644744
17-Mar-2026 13:30:45 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7910 1200018D6
17-Mar-2026 13:30:45 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7910 1408981876645324
17-Mar-2026 13:31:44 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7940 1408981876645751
17-Mar-2026 13:34:52 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7970 1200019N5
17-Mar-2026 13:34:52 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876646839
17-Mar-2026 13:39:14 PM XLON 280 £ 1.8010 1408981876648199
17-Mar-2026 13:41:25 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8010 120001BDQ
17-Mar-2026 13:41:25 PM XLON 1,625 £ 1.8010 1408981876648690
17-Mar-2026 13:41:54 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8010 1408981876648779
17-Mar-2026 13:42:51 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8010 1408981876648919
17-Mar-2026 13:43:00 PM XLON 582 £ 1.8000 1408981876648940
17-Mar-2026 13:43:00 PM XLON 1,323 £ 1.8000 1408981876648941
17-Mar-2026 13:43:46 PM CHIX 35 £ 1.7990 120001BY9
17-Mar-2026 13:43:46 PM CHIX 396 £ 1.7990 120001BYA
17-Mar-2026 13:43:46 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7990 1408981876649070
17-Mar-2026 13:44:30 PM CHIX 726 £ 1.7990 120001C2D
17-Mar-2026 13:44:30 PM CHIX 748 £ 1.7990 120001C2E
17-Mar-2026 13:45:00 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876649269
17-Mar-2026 13:45:41 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876649383
17-Mar-2026 13:45:54 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7990 1408981876649413
17-Mar-2026 13:47:40 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876649733
17-Mar-2026 13:50:50 PM CHIX 9 £ 1.7960 120001DJ4
17-Mar-2026 13:50:50 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7960 1408981876650257
17-Mar-2026 13:51:15 PM CHIX 1,896 £ 1.7960 120001DNG
17-Mar-2026 13:51:15 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7950 1408981876650333
17-Mar-2026 13:52:31 PM XLON 182 £ 1.7950 1408981876650699
17-Mar-2026 13:52:31 PM XLON 1,723 £ 1.7950 1408981876650700
17-Mar-2026 13:56:34 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7980 120001ET9
17-Mar-2026 13:56:34 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876651403
17-Mar-2026 13:56:34 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876651405
17-Mar-2026 14:01:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876652156
17-Mar-2026 14:05:49 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7990 120001GPO
17-Mar-2026 14:05:49 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7990 1408981876653028
17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM CHIX 1,070 £ 1.7970 120001ILV
17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM CHIX 240 £ 1.7970 120001IM5
17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM CHIX 595 £ 1.7970 120001IM7



17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876654465
17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876654468
17-Mar-2026 14:17:48 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7980 120001JBQ
17-Mar-2026 14:17:48 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876654902
17-Mar-2026 14:24:02 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7980 120001KPW
17-Mar-2026 14:24:02 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876655924
17-Mar-2026 14:24:03 PM XLON 3,600 £ 1.7980 1408981876655933
17-Mar-2026 14:26:18 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656243
17-Mar-2026 14:26:18 PM XLON 66 £ 1.7980 1408981876656249
17-Mar-2026 14:26:18 PM XLON 1,839 £ 1.7980 1408981876656250
17-Mar-2026 14:28:18 PM CHIX 163 £ 1.7980 120001LLP
17-Mar-2026 14:28:18 PM CHIX 1,742 £ 1.7980 120001LLQ
17-Mar-2026 14:28:18 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656606
17-Mar-2026 14:28:18 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656614
17-Mar-2026 14:28:18 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656619
17-Mar-2026 14:28:23 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656639
17-Mar-2026 14:28:23 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656649
17-Mar-2026 14:29:05 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876656740
17-Mar-2026 14:31:42 PM XLON 1,320 £ 1.7980 1408981876657442
17-Mar-2026 14:31:42 PM XLON 585 £ 1.7980 1408981876657443
17-Mar-2026 14:33:52 PM XLON 1,636 £ 1.7980 1408981876657806
17-Mar-2026 14:33:52 PM XLON 269 £ 1.7980 1408981876657807
17-Mar-2026 14:35:49 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7980 120001NGH
17-Mar-2026 14:35:49 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876658098
17-Mar-2026 14:38:21 PM XLON 460 £ 1.7960 1408981876658494
17-Mar-2026 14:39:55 PM XLON 1,445 £ 1.7960 1408981876658728
17-Mar-2026 14:40:05 PM CHIX 725 £ 1.7950 120001OOG
17-Mar-2026 14:40:10 PM CHIX 246 £ 1.7950 120001OP9
17-Mar-2026 14:41:20 PM CHIX 86 £ 1.7950 120001OYT
17-Mar-2026 14:42:14 PM CHIX 110 £ 1.7950 120001P7Z
17-Mar-2026 14:42:16 PM CHIX 652 £ 1.7950 120001P9T
17-Mar-2026 14:42:16 PM CHIX 86 £ 1.7950 120001P9U
17-Mar-2026 14:42:20 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7960 1408981876659176
17-Mar-2026 14:42:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7960 1408981876659201
17-Mar-2026 14:42:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7960 1408981876659229
17-Mar-2026 14:43:56 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7970 120001PPE
17-Mar-2026 14:45:32 PM XLON 161 £ 1.7970 1408981876659892
17-Mar-2026 14:45:32 PM XLON 1,744 £ 1.7970 1408981876659893
17-Mar-2026 14:48:47 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876660501
17-Mar-2026 14:50:22 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8030 120001R8T
17-Mar-2026 14:50:22 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876660847
17-Mar-2026 14:50:22 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8030 1408981876660851
17-Mar-2026 14:57:20 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8050 120001SW4
17-Mar-2026 14:57:20 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8050 1408981876662023
17-Mar-2026 14:58:15 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876662152
17-Mar-2026 15:00:32 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876662604
17-Mar-2026 15:00:34 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876662619
17-Mar-2026 15:01:00 PM CHIX 89 £ 1.8040 120001TR8



17-Mar-2026 15:01:11 PM CHIX 1,228 £ 1.8040 120001TSG
17-Mar-2026 15:02:06 PM XLON 1,213 £ 1.8040 1408981876662819
17-Mar-2026 15:02:28 PM XLON 692 £ 1.8040 1408981876662876
17-Mar-2026 15:05:02 PM XLON 862 £ 1.8030 1408981876663201
17-Mar-2026 15:05:02 PM XLON 1,043 £ 1.8030 1408981876663202
17-Mar-2026 15:08:16 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8030 120001VLP
17-Mar-2026 15:08:16 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8030 1408981876663701
17-Mar-2026 15:11:55 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8030 120001WKE
17-Mar-2026 15:11:55 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8030 1408981876664643
17-Mar-2026 15:17:42 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8020 1408981876665435
17-Mar-2026 15:18:50 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8010 120001Y8V
17-Mar-2026 15:18:50 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8010 1408981876665787
17-Mar-2026 15:24:44 PM XLON 966 £ 1.8080 1408981876666553
17-Mar-2026 15:24:44 PM XLON 1,391 £ 1.8080 1408981876666554
17-Mar-2026 15:24:44 PM XLON 97 £ 1.8080 1408981876666555
17-Mar-2026 15:24:44 PM XLON 1,083 £ 1.8080 1408981876666556
17-Mar-2026 15:24:44 PM XLON 273 £ 1.8080 1408981876666557
17-Mar-2026 15:24:45 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8080 1408981876666566
17-Mar-2026 15:27:58 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8080 1200020AH
17-Mar-2026 15:29:10 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8070 1408981876667022
17-Mar-2026 15:29:34 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8060 1408981876667143
17-Mar-2026 15:29:58 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8050 1408981876667176
17-Mar-2026 15:32:22 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8040 1408981876667658
17-Mar-2026 15:33:34 PM CHIX 565 £ 1.8030 1200021NU
17-Mar-2026 15:33:42 PM CHIX 565 £ 1.8030 1200021PJ
17-Mar-2026 15:33:42 PM CHIX 775 £ 1.8030 1200021PK
17-Mar-2026 15:34:22 PM XLON 376 £ 1.8030 1408981876667981
17-Mar-2026 15:34:30 PM XLON 508 £ 1.8030 1408981876667989
17-Mar-2026 15:34:40 PM XLON 495 £ 1.8030 1408981876668008
17-Mar-2026 15:34:54 PM XLON 526 £ 1.8030 1408981876668030
17-Mar-2026 15:35:59 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8020 1408981876668214
17-Mar-2026 15:36:46 PM XLON 513 £ 1.8010 1408981876668334
17-Mar-2026 15:37:02 PM XLON 664 £ 1.8010 1408981876668362
17-Mar-2026 15:37:02 PM XLON 728 £ 1.8010 1408981876668363
17-Mar-2026 15:50:31 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8120 1200025PF
17-Mar-2026 15:50:31 PM XLON 1,855 £ 1.8120 1408981876670513
17-Mar-2026 15:50:31 PM XLON 50 £ 1.8120 1408981876670514
17-Mar-2026 15:50:41 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8110 1200025RH
17-Mar-2026 15:50:41 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8110 1408981876670548
17-Mar-2026 15:52:23 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8130 1408981876670776
17-Mar-2026 15:53:05 PM XLON 943 £ 1.8140 1408981876670882
17-Mar-2026 15:53:13 PM XLON 746 £ 1.8140 1408981876670900
17-Mar-2026 15:53:59 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8140 1200026IP
17-Mar-2026 15:53:59 PM XLON 550 £ 1.8150 1408981876670970
17-Mar-2026 15:53:59 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8140 1408981876670974
17-Mar-2026 15:55:48 PM XLON 106 £ 1.8160 1408981876671444
17-Mar-2026 15:55:48 PM XLON 1,391 £ 1.8160 1408981876671445
17-Mar-2026 15:55:48 PM XLON 97 £ 1.8160 1408981876671446



17-Mar-2026 15:55:48 PM XLON 1,297 £ 1.8160 1408981876671447
17-Mar-2026 15:55:48 PM XLON 919 £ 1.8160 1408981876671448
17-Mar-2026 15:56:48 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8160 1200027F3
17-Mar-2026 15:56:48 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8160 1408981876671800
17-Mar-2026 15:57:51 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8150 1408981876672025
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8140 1408981876672305
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8130 1408981876672312
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8120 1408981876672315
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8110 1408981876672320
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 287 £ 1.8100 1408981876672323
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,618 £ 1.8100 1408981876672324
17-Mar-2026 15:59:21 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8090 1408981876672327
17-Mar-2026 16:00:49 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8060 1408981876672583
17-Mar-2026 16:02:47 PM XLON 205 £ 1.8010 1408981876673037
17-Mar-2026 16:02:47 PM XLON 198 £ 1.8010 1408981876673038
17-Mar-2026 16:02:47 PM XLON 1,502 £ 1.8010 1408981876673039
17-Mar-2026 16:04:55 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.8010 1200029P3
17-Mar-2026 16:05:41 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8020 1408981876673730
17-Mar-2026 16:06:22 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.8010 1408981876673813
17-Mar-2026 16:08:31 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876674384
17-Mar-2026 16:12:58 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7990 120002CM3
17-Mar-2026 16:12:58 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7990 1408981876675294
17-Mar-2026 16:14:10 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876675567
17-Mar-2026 16:15:34 PM XLON 5 £ 1.8000 1408981876675898
17-Mar-2026 16:15:34 PM XLON 97 £ 1.8000 1408981876675899
17-Mar-2026 16:15:34 PM XLON 1,297 £ 1.8000 1408981876675900
17-Mar-2026 16:15:34 PM XLON 504 £ 1.8000 1408981876675901
17-Mar-2026 16:15:34 PM XLON 643 £ 1.8000 1408981876675902
17-Mar-2026 16:15:56 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876675958
17-Mar-2026 16:16:49 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7980 120002E30
17-Mar-2026 16:20:54 PM XLON 1,298 £ 1.7990 1408981876677532
17-Mar-2026 16:21:29 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7970 120002FOS
17-Mar-2026 16:21:29 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7980 1408981876677791
17-Mar-2026 16:21:29 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7970 1408981876677796
17-Mar-2026 16:21:32 PM XLON 1,070 £ 1.7970 1408981876677819
17-Mar-2026 16:21:32 PM XLON 835 £ 1.7970 1408981876677820
17-Mar-2026 16:21:38 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7960 120002FU6
17-Mar-2026 16:21:38 PM XLON 1,905 £ 1.7960 1408981876677869
17-Mar-2026 16:21:38 PM XLON 1,677 £ 1.7950 1408981876677870
17-Mar-2026 16:24:15 PM XLON 63 £ 1.7960 1408981876678619
17-Mar-2026 16:25:13 PM CHIX 1,905 £ 1.7960 120002HH5
17-Mar-2026 16:25:13 PM XLON 1,297 £ 1.7960 1408981876678922
17-Mar-2026 16:25:13 PM XLON 1,391 £ 1.7960 1408981876678923
17-Mar-2026 16:27:38 PM XLON 728 £ 1.7970 1408981876679808
17-Mar-2026 16:27:38 PM XLON 1,391 £ 1.7970 1408981876679809
17-Mar-2026 16:27:38 PM XLON 700 £ 1.7970 1408981876679810
17-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM XLON 557 £ 1.7980 1408981876680326
17-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM XLON 1,391 £ 1.7980 1408981876680327



17-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM XLON 1,297 £ 1.7980 1408981876680328
17-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM XLON 565 £ 1.7980 1408981876680329
17-Mar-2026 16:29:31 PM CHIX 803 £ 1.8010 120002JKZ
17-Mar-2026 16:29:31 PM CHIX 303 £ 1.8010 120002JL0
18-Mar-2026 09:15:10 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8040 1409600351909360
18-Mar-2026 09:15:10 AM XLON 1,498 £ 1.8040 1409600351909371
18-Mar-2026 09:15:10 AM XLON 376 £ 1.8040 1409600351909372
18-Mar-2026 09:15:36 AM XLON 27 £ 1.8030 1409600351909403
18-Mar-2026 09:15:36 AM XLON 1,267 £ 1.8030 1409600351909404
18-Mar-2026 09:15:36 AM XLON 11 £ 1.8030 1409600351909405
18-Mar-2026 09:15:37 AM XLON 569 £ 1.8030 1409600351909416
18-Mar-2026 09:46:32 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8100 1409600351912114
18-Mar-2026 09:51:42 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8060 1409600351912613
18-Mar-2026 09:56:35 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8070 1409600351913479
18-Mar-2026 09:56:35 AM XLON 188 £ 1.8060 1409600351913483
18-Mar-2026 09:56:36 AM XLON 1,686 £ 1.8060 1409600351913484
18-Mar-2026 10:11:24 AM XLON 130 £ 1.8090 1409600351914894
18-Mar-2026 10:11:24 AM XLON 1,744 £ 1.8090 1409600351914895
18-Mar-2026 10:11:24 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8080 1409600351914903
18-Mar-2026 10:21:06 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8100 1409600351915955
18-Mar-2026 10:22:30 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8110 1409600351916148
18-Mar-2026 10:22:30 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8100 1409600351916153
18-Mar-2026 10:22:34 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8100 1409600351916171
18-Mar-2026 10:27:22 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8090 1409600351916509
18-Mar-2026 10:33:52 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8100 1409600351917002
18-Mar-2026 10:40:43 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8090 1409600351917532
18-Mar-2026 10:45:03 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8050 1409600351918057
18-Mar-2026 10:54:58 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8030 1409600351918935
18-Mar-2026 11:03:09 AM XLON 459 £ 1.8000 1409600351919834
18-Mar-2026 11:03:09 AM XLON 1,415 £ 1.8000 1409600351919835
18-Mar-2026 11:08:14 AM XLON 227 £ 1.8020 1409600351920534
18-Mar-2026 11:08:14 AM XLON 1,647 £ 1.8020 1409600351920535
18-Mar-2026 11:13:11 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8000 1409600351921079
18-Mar-2026 11:21:15 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8000 1409600351922054
18-Mar-2026 11:30:56 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7970 1409600351923499
18-Mar-2026 11:44:06 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.8000 1409600351924664
18-Mar-2026 11:46:25 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7980 1409600351924995
18-Mar-2026 11:55:49 AM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7970 1409600351925890
18-Mar-2026 12:06:19 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7910 1409600351926937
18-Mar-2026 12:13:27 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7910 1409600351927573
18-Mar-2026 12:15:54 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7930 1409600351927905
18-Mar-2026 12:25:58 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7870 1409600351929074
18-Mar-2026 12:33:30 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7790 1409600351930108
18-Mar-2026 12:40:37 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7810 1409600351931287
18-Mar-2026 12:48:27 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7730 1409600351933243
18-Mar-2026 12:58:14 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7730 1409600351935530
18-Mar-2026 13:01:48 PM XLON 1,680 £ 1.7680 1409600351936064
18-Mar-2026 13:01:48 PM XLON 194 £ 1.7680 1409600351936065



18-Mar-2026 13:12:37 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7660 1409600351937241
18-Mar-2026 13:16:15 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7610 1409600351937966
18-Mar-2026 13:31:06 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7660 1409600351941342
18-Mar-2026 13:31:06 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7650 1409600351941346
18-Mar-2026 13:33:57 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7680 1409600351942217
18-Mar-2026 13:35:39 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7680 1409600351942642
18-Mar-2026 13:35:43 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7670 1409600351942652
18-Mar-2026 13:37:41 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7690 1409600351943072
18-Mar-2026 13:37:49 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7680 1409600351943084
18-Mar-2026 13:40:23 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7680 1409600351943810
18-Mar-2026 13:43:13 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7690 1409600351944285
18-Mar-2026 13:48:23 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7730 1409600351945341
18-Mar-2026 13:49:00 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7720 1409600351945496
18-Mar-2026 13:50:56 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7730 1409600351945973
18-Mar-2026 13:58:00 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7710 1409600351947439
18-Mar-2026 13:58:03 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7700 1409600351947485
18-Mar-2026 14:02:46 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7710 1409600351948669
18-Mar-2026 14:03:16 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7700 1409600351948781
18-Mar-2026 14:05:54 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7690 1409600351949315
18-Mar-2026 14:08:20 PM XLON 371 £ 1.7710 1409600351950062
18-Mar-2026 14:08:20 PM XLON 1,503 £ 1.7710 1409600351950067
18-Mar-2026 14:12:47 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7670 1409600351951005
18-Mar-2026 14:17:43 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7640 1409600351951916
18-Mar-2026 14:18:52 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7630 1409600351952098
18-Mar-2026 14:24:00 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7640 1409600351953007
18-Mar-2026 14:25:41 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7630 1409600351953243
18-Mar-2026 14:28:22 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7590 1409600351954013
18-Mar-2026 14:30:40 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7590 1409600351954413
18-Mar-2026 14:33:00 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351954831
18-Mar-2026 14:38:47 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351956201
18-Mar-2026 14:39:42 PM XLON 1,475 £ 1.7590 1409600351956421
18-Mar-2026 14:39:42 PM XLON 399 £ 1.7590 1409600351956422
18-Mar-2026 14:42:44 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7590 1409600351957207
18-Mar-2026 14:48:15 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351958441
18-Mar-2026 14:48:28 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7570 1409600351958475
18-Mar-2026 14:53:12 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7550 1409600351959643
18-Mar-2026 14:58:02 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351960835
18-Mar-2026 14:59:59 PM XLON 275 £ 1.7590 1409600351961422
18-Mar-2026 14:59:59 PM XLON 236 £ 1.7590 1409600351961434
18-Mar-2026 14:59:59 PM XLON 273 £ 1.7590 1409600351961435
18-Mar-2026 14:59:59 PM XLON 540 £ 1.7590 1409600351961450
18-Mar-2026 14:59:59 PM XLON 549 £ 1.7590 1409600351961455
18-Mar-2026 15:00:00 PM XLON 1 £ 1.7590 1409600351961485
18-Mar-2026 15:00:55 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351961761
18-Mar-2026 15:01:36 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351961916
18-Mar-2026 15:03:28 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351962300
18-Mar-2026 15:06:25 PM XLON 1,130 £ 1.7610 1409600351963162
18-Mar-2026 15:09:51 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7660 1409600351964040



18-Mar-2026 15:12:08 PM XLON 130 £ 1.7650 1409600351964554
18-Mar-2026 15:12:08 PM XLON 1,744 £ 1.7650 1409600351964555
18-Mar-2026 15:18:18 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7660 1409600351965885
18-Mar-2026 15:18:23 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7650 1409600351965910
18-Mar-2026 15:20:52 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351966774
18-Mar-2026 15:24:52 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7630 1409600351967594
18-Mar-2026 15:29:16 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351968425
18-Mar-2026 15:34:30 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7620 1409600351969875
18-Mar-2026 15:34:30 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7610 1409600351969877
18-Mar-2026 15:39:23 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7600 1409600351970918
18-Mar-2026 15:40:09 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7590 1409600351971034
18-Mar-2026 15:45:50 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7590 1409600351972180
18-Mar-2026 15:46:33 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351972306
18-Mar-2026 15:49:29 PM XLON 543 £ 1.7570 1409600351973017
18-Mar-2026 15:49:29 PM XLON 1,331 £ 1.7570 1409600351973018
18-Mar-2026 15:53:41 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7560 1409600351973869
18-Mar-2026 15:55:51 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351974394
18-Mar-2026 15:57:17 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7560 1409600351974816
18-Mar-2026 16:01:41 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7520 1409600351976023
18-Mar-2026 16:02:23 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7520 1409600351976270
18-Mar-2026 16:07:39 PM XLON 135 £ 1.7520 1409600351977514
18-Mar-2026 16:07:39 PM XLON 1,739 £ 1.7520 1409600351977515
18-Mar-2026 16:08:08 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7510 1409600351977632
18-Mar-2026 16:10:11 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7520 1409600351978256
18-Mar-2026 16:17:38 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7550 1409600351980126
18-Mar-2026 16:17:38 PM XLON 1,311 £ 1.7540 1409600351980131
18-Mar-2026 16:17:38 PM XLON 563 £ 1.7540 1409600351980132
18-Mar-2026 16:20:24 PM XLON 1,687 £ 1.7560 1409600351980734
18-Mar-2026 16:20:24 PM XLON 187 £ 1.7560 1409600351980735
18-Mar-2026 16:20:24 PM XLON 1,526 £ 1.7570 1409600351980736
18-Mar-2026 16:20:24 PM XLON 348 £ 1.7570 1409600351980737
18-Mar-2026 16:21:14 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7560 1409600351981023
18-Mar-2026 16:24:13 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351981812
18-Mar-2026 16:24:13 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7570 1409600351981815
18-Mar-2026 16:28:03 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7580 1409600351983155
18-Mar-2026 16:28:22 PM XLON 1,874 £ 1.7570 1409600351983315
19-Mar-2026 10:02:12 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7320 120001161
19-Mar-2026 10:02:12 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7320 1410218827223331
19-Mar-2026 10:06:27 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7310 1200011TX
19-Mar-2026 10:06:27 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7310 1410218827224452
19-Mar-2026 10:06:39 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7330 1200011VX
19-Mar-2026 10:06:52 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7320 1410218827224562
19-Mar-2026 10:15:10 AM XLON 769 £ 1.7290 1410218827227991
19-Mar-2026 10:15:10 AM XLON 945 £ 1.7290 1410218827227992
19-Mar-2026 10:15:12 AM XLON 188 £ 1.7290 1410218827227998
19-Mar-2026 10:16:57 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7300 1200014IT
19-Mar-2026 10:16:57 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7300 1410218827228372
19-Mar-2026 10:20:05 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7300 1410218827228943



19-Mar-2026 10:35:43 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7400 12000184L
19-Mar-2026 10:35:43 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7400 1410218827231143
19-Mar-2026 10:38:25 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7400 1200018PL
19-Mar-2026 10:39:12 AM XLON 763 £ 1.7390 1410218827231635
19-Mar-2026 10:39:12 AM XLON 1,139 £ 1.7390 1410218827231636
19-Mar-2026 10:40:48 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7380 1410218827231880
19-Mar-2026 10:52:18 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7370 120001BA1
19-Mar-2026 10:52:18 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7380 1410218827233500
19-Mar-2026 10:58:56 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7380 1410218827234609
19-Mar-2026 11:02:53 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7370 120001DAN
19-Mar-2026 11:02:53 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7370 1410218827235058
19-Mar-2026 11:10:04 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7340 1410218827235981
19-Mar-2026 11:20:43 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7340 120001GEA
19-Mar-2026 11:20:43 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7340 1410218827237194
19-Mar-2026 11:32:22 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7390 1410218827238678
19-Mar-2026 11:34:04 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7380 120001IYH
19-Mar-2026 11:34:04 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7380 1410218827238896
19-Mar-2026 11:35:22 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7360 1410218827239098
19-Mar-2026 11:45:45 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7340 1410218827240357
19-Mar-2026 11:53:22 AM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7360 120001MUU
19-Mar-2026 11:55:43 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7350 1410218827241668
19-Mar-2026 11:57:11 AM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7330 1410218827241847
19-Mar-2026 12:00:03 PM CHIX 1,022 £ 1.7330 120001O3V
19-Mar-2026 12:00:04 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7320 1410218827242246
19-Mar-2026 12:06:55 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7280 1410218827244412
19-Mar-2026 12:09:24 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7300 1410218827245080
19-Mar-2026 12:12:54 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7280 120001S1Q
19-Mar-2026 12:26:14 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7270 120001UWN
19-Mar-2026 12:26:14 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7280 1410218827247514
19-Mar-2026 12:26:14 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7270 1410218827247642
19-Mar-2026 12:30:18 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7260 1410218827248409
19-Mar-2026 12:30:33 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7250 1410218827248561
19-Mar-2026 12:31:03 PM XLON 467 £ 1.7240 1410218827248836
19-Mar-2026 12:31:03 PM XLON 1,435 £ 1.7240 1410218827248837
19-Mar-2026 12:35:30 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7200 1410218827249719
19-Mar-2026 12:40:40 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7230 120001YS6
19-Mar-2026 12:40:41 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7220 1410218827250998
19-Mar-2026 12:47:37 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7230 1410218827252307
19-Mar-2026 13:00:18 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7220 1410218827254674
19-Mar-2026 13:01:46 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7210 1200023X4
19-Mar-2026 13:05:20 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827255580
19-Mar-2026 13:06:12 PM CHIX 1,735 £ 1.7180 1200024VN
19-Mar-2026 13:06:54 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827255950
19-Mar-2026 13:06:54 PM XLON 919 £ 1.7140 1410218827255960
19-Mar-2026 13:06:54 PM XLON 919 £ 1.7140 1410218827255961
19-Mar-2026 13:06:54 PM XLON 64 £ 1.7140 1410218827255962
19-Mar-2026 13:10:57 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827256595
19-Mar-2026 13:14:42 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257026



19-Mar-2026 13:15:15 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827257352
19-Mar-2026 13:15:16 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827257375
19-Mar-2026 13:15:16 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257382
19-Mar-2026 13:15:25 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257423
19-Mar-2026 13:16:01 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257530
19-Mar-2026 13:16:14 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257585
19-Mar-2026 13:16:16 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827257597
19-Mar-2026 13:17:12 PM XLON 1,682 £ 1.7160 1410218827257779
19-Mar-2026 13:17:12 PM XLON 179 £ 1.7160 1410218827257780
19-Mar-2026 13:17:12 PM XLON 41 £ 1.7160 1410218827257781
19-Mar-2026 13:19:29 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7240 1200028GD
19-Mar-2026 13:19:29 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7240 1410218827258415
19-Mar-2026 13:21:44 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7210 1410218827258907
19-Mar-2026 13:28:46 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120002B0Y
19-Mar-2026 13:28:46 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827260528
19-Mar-2026 13:30:13 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827261433
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7170 120002DM9
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827262757
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827262759
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM XLON 27 £ 1.7150 1410218827262761
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM XLON 272 £ 1.7150 1410218827262762
19-Mar-2026 13:33:13 PM XLON 31 £ 1.7150 1410218827262763
19-Mar-2026 13:33:20 PM XLON 1,572 £ 1.7150 1410218827262831
19-Mar-2026 13:33:48 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827263004
19-Mar-2026 13:35:55 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7190 120002EVD
19-Mar-2026 13:35:55 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827263771
19-Mar-2026 13:35:55 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827263779
19-Mar-2026 13:38:01 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7210 1410218827264481
19-Mar-2026 13:38:22 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827264663
19-Mar-2026 13:40:20 PM CHIX 394 £ 1.7200 120002GXA
19-Mar-2026 13:40:20 PM CHIX 47 £ 1.7200 120002GXB
19-Mar-2026 13:40:20 PM CHIX 4 £ 1.7200 120002GXC
19-Mar-2026 13:40:20 PM XLON 517 £ 1.7210 1410218827265382
19-Mar-2026 13:40:20 PM XLON 1,385 £ 1.7210 1410218827265383
19-Mar-2026 13:40:28 PM CHIX 1,457 £ 1.7200 120002GZX
19-Mar-2026 13:42:43 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7210 1410218827266149
19-Mar-2026 13:44:22 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7230 120002II7
19-Mar-2026 13:44:22 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7230 1410218827266591
19-Mar-2026 13:46:54 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7200 1410218827267164
19-Mar-2026 13:47:35 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7210 1410218827267414
19-Mar-2026 13:49:07 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7200 1410218827267869
19-Mar-2026 13:52:22 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7250 120002LOI
19-Mar-2026 13:52:22 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7250 1410218827268891
19-Mar-2026 13:52:22 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7240 1410218827268916
19-Mar-2026 13:53:44 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7240 1410218827269286
19-Mar-2026 13:55:57 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7210 1410218827270017
19-Mar-2026 13:57:53 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7220 120002NMW
19-Mar-2026 13:58:00 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7220 1410218827270530



19-Mar-2026 14:01:52 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827272906
19-Mar-2026 14:03:32 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7190 120002PO2
19-Mar-2026 14:04:02 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827273998
19-Mar-2026 14:04:02 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827273999
19-Mar-2026 14:05:59 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827274717
19-Mar-2026 14:06:15 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120002QTD
19-Mar-2026 14:08:31 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827275503
19-Mar-2026 14:13:47 PM CHIX 559 £ 1.7180 120002T8I
19-Mar-2026 14:13:47 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827277012
19-Mar-2026 14:13:50 PM CHIX 1,343 £ 1.7180 120002TAM
19-Mar-2026 14:13:50 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827277042
19-Mar-2026 14:13:50 PM XLON 47 £ 1.7170 1410218827277044
19-Mar-2026 14:13:50 PM XLON 5 £ 1.7170 1410218827277045
19-Mar-2026 14:13:50 PM XLON 1,850 £ 1.7170 1410218827277046
19-Mar-2026 14:15:47 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827277416
19-Mar-2026 14:18:40 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827277911
19-Mar-2026 14:19:20 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7130 120002UXE
19-Mar-2026 14:21:18 PM XLON 87 £ 1.7130 1410218827278544
19-Mar-2026 14:21:18 PM XLON 70 £ 1.7130 1410218827278545
19-Mar-2026 14:21:18 PM XLON 237 £ 1.7130 1410218827278546
19-Mar-2026 14:21:18 PM XLON 1,508 £ 1.7130 1410218827278547
19-Mar-2026 14:21:51 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7120 1410218827278660
19-Mar-2026 14:26:07 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7110 120002WZ4
19-Mar-2026 14:26:27 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7100 1410218827279938
19-Mar-2026 14:30:31 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7100 120002YBD
19-Mar-2026 14:30:31 PM XLON 740 £ 1.7100 1410218827281006
19-Mar-2026 14:30:31 PM XLON 1,162 £ 1.7100 1410218827281007
19-Mar-2026 14:38:00 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7150 1200031CA
19-Mar-2026 14:38:00 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827283083
19-Mar-2026 14:38:00 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827283086
19-Mar-2026 14:40:50 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827283918
19-Mar-2026 14:43:51 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 12000335L
19-Mar-2026 14:43:51 PM XLON 139 £ 1.7160 1410218827284708
19-Mar-2026 14:43:51 PM XLON 1,763 £ 1.7160 1410218827284709
19-Mar-2026 14:43:53 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827284712
19-Mar-2026 14:43:55 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827284742
19-Mar-2026 14:48:26 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7180 1200034PY
19-Mar-2026 14:48:26 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827286791
19-Mar-2026 14:48:33 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827286824
19-Mar-2026 14:48:33 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827286827
19-Mar-2026 14:51:58 PM CHIX 70 £ 1.7160 1200035YC
19-Mar-2026 14:51:58 PM CHIX 119 £ 1.7160 1200035YD
19-Mar-2026 14:51:58 PM CHIX 12 £ 1.7160 1200035YG
19-Mar-2026 14:51:58 PM CHIX 2 £ 1.7160 1200035YH
19-Mar-2026 14:51:58 PM CHIX 2 £ 1.7160 1200035YI
19-Mar-2026 14:52:48 PM CHIX 1,697 £ 1.7160 120003674
19-Mar-2026 14:54:05 PM XLON 23 £ 1.7160 1410218827289095
19-Mar-2026 14:54:05 PM XLON 1,879 £ 1.7160 1410218827289096



19-Mar-2026 14:54:50 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827289369
19-Mar-2026 14:55:26 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827289544
19-Mar-2026 14:56:52 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7130 1200037EZ
19-Mar-2026 14:56:52 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827289994
19-Mar-2026 14:59:06 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827290911
19-Mar-2026 15:01:35 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827292057
19-Mar-2026 15:02:31 PM CHIX 907 £ 1.7140 1200039KL
19-Mar-2026 15:02:39 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827292444
19-Mar-2026 15:03:25 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827292661
19-Mar-2026 15:03:36 PM CHIX 1,283 £ 1.7140 1200039ZV
19-Mar-2026 15:07:47 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827293842
19-Mar-2026 15:08:53 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7170 120003C0Y
19-Mar-2026 15:08:53 PM XLON 1,497 £ 1.7170 1410218827294199
19-Mar-2026 15:08:53 PM XLON 405 £ 1.7170 1410218827294200
19-Mar-2026 15:09:09 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827294318
19-Mar-2026 15:09:09 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827294327
19-Mar-2026 15:10:39 PM XLON 1,074 £ 1.7150 1410218827294699
19-Mar-2026 15:10:39 PM XLON 828 £ 1.7150 1410218827294700
19-Mar-2026 15:15:17 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120003E25
19-Mar-2026 15:15:17 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827296122
19-Mar-2026 15:16:30 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827296546
19-Mar-2026 15:17:51 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827296967
19-Mar-2026 15:19:04 PM CHIX 1,616 £ 1.7160 120003FIP
19-Mar-2026 15:19:04 PM CHIX 286 £ 1.7160 120003FIQ
19-Mar-2026 15:19:04 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827297361
19-Mar-2026 15:19:04 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827297378
19-Mar-2026 15:20:57 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827298034
19-Mar-2026 15:24:41 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7170 120003HHD
19-Mar-2026 15:24:42 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827299283
19-Mar-2026 15:25:38 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827299630
19-Mar-2026 15:26:13 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827299818
19-Mar-2026 15:27:03 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827300111
19-Mar-2026 15:30:51 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827301395
19-Mar-2026 15:31:06 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827301521
19-Mar-2026 15:32:05 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827301806
19-Mar-2026 15:33:19 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7140 120003KF6
19-Mar-2026 15:34:26 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827302526
19-Mar-2026 15:36:45 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827303518
19-Mar-2026 15:36:46 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827303523
19-Mar-2026 15:38:30 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120003MB6
19-Mar-2026 15:38:30 PM XLON 115 £ 1.7160 1410218827304049
19-Mar-2026 15:39:42 PM XLON 1,787 £ 1.7160 1410218827304302
19-Mar-2026 15:43:30 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827305623
19-Mar-2026 15:44:27 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827306082
19-Mar-2026 15:44:48 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120003P2O
19-Mar-2026 15:46:37 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827306863
19-Mar-2026 15:49:28 PM XLON 444 £ 1.7180 1410218827307760
19-Mar-2026 15:49:28 PM XLON 1,458 £ 1.7180 1410218827307761



19-Mar-2026 15:50:19 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827308082
19-Mar-2026 15:53:27 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7180 120003SKF
19-Mar-2026 15:53:27 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827308936
19-Mar-2026 15:54:54 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7170 1410218827309357
19-Mar-2026 15:55:25 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827309490
19-Mar-2026 15:56:09 PM XLON 824 £ 1.7190 1410218827309896
19-Mar-2026 15:56:09 PM XLON 1,078 £ 1.7190 1410218827309897
19-Mar-2026 15:56:32 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827310035
19-Mar-2026 15:58:06 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120003UJH
19-Mar-2026 15:58:06 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827310643
19-Mar-2026 16:00:05 PM XLON 1,267 £ 1.7150 1410218827311150
19-Mar-2026 16:00:05 PM XLON 635 £ 1.7150 1410218827311151
19-Mar-2026 16:04:02 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7190 1410218827312485
19-Mar-2026 16:04:23 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7180 120003X45
19-Mar-2026 16:08:10 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7180 1410218827313760
19-Mar-2026 16:09:46 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7160 120003Z7K
19-Mar-2026 16:09:46 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827314212
19-Mar-2026 16:10:09 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7160 1410218827314393
19-Mar-2026 16:13:11 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7140 1200040V9
19-Mar-2026 16:15:30 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827316180
19-Mar-2026 16:18:07 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7150 1200042X8
19-Mar-2026 16:18:07 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827317089
19-Mar-2026 16:18:25 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827317147
19-Mar-2026 16:19:31 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827317467
19-Mar-2026 16:19:49 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7130 1200043H5
19-Mar-2026 16:21:50 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827318192
19-Mar-2026 16:22:54 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7140 1410218827318505
19-Mar-2026 16:22:56 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7130 1410218827318520
19-Mar-2026 16:24:31 PM XLON 1,902 £ 1.7150 1410218827319212
19-Mar-2026 16:25:39 PM CHIX 1,902 £ 1.7140 1200046D0
19-Mar-2026 16:29:39 PM CHIX 637 £ 1.7150 1200048WX
19-Mar-2026 16:29:39 PM CHIX 574 £ 1.7150 1200048WY
19-Mar-2026 16:29:39 PM CHIX 557 £ 1.7150 1200048WZ
19-Mar-2026 16:29:39 PM CHIX 87 £ 1.7150 1200048X0
20-Mar-2026 09:14:10 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7230 1410837302491545
20-Mar-2026 09:14:20 AM AQXE 560 £ 1.7230 17433
20-Mar-2026 09:14:49 AM CHIX 710 £ 1.7230 120000FZW
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM CHIX 1,253 £ 1.7230 120000G2H
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7220 120000G2K
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7220 1410837235378677
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7220 1410837302491663
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM AQXE 690 £ 1.7230 17647
20-Mar-2026 09:15:02 AM AQXE 1,218 £ 1.7220 17650
20-Mar-2026 09:15:23 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7210 120000G4D
20-Mar-2026 09:15:23 AM TRQX 1,250 £ 1.7210 1410837235378764
20-Mar-2026 09:15:23 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7210 1410837302491680
20-Mar-2026 09:44:47 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302495534
20-Mar-2026 09:47:30 AM XLON 468 £ 1.7140 1410837302496289



20-Mar-2026 09:47:30 AM XLON 1,495 £ 1.7140 1410837302496290
20-Mar-2026 09:51:06 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7110 120000LD4
20-Mar-2026 09:51:06 AM XLON 1,413 £ 1.7110 1410837302496739
20-Mar-2026 09:51:06 AM XLON 550 £ 1.7110 1410837302496740
20-Mar-2026 09:55:51 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7100 1410837302497480
20-Mar-2026 09:59:18 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7110 120000MWW
20-Mar-2026 09:59:18 AM XLON 1,242 £ 1.7110 1410837302497859
20-Mar-2026 10:00:32 AM XLON 54 £ 1.7110 1410837302498014
20-Mar-2026 10:00:39 AM XLON 667 £ 1.7110 1410837302498018
20-Mar-2026 10:03:09 AM TRQX 1,275 £ 1.7090 1410837235384955
20-Mar-2026 10:06:06 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7080 120000O8E
20-Mar-2026 10:06:06 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7080 120000O8F
20-Mar-2026 10:06:06 AM XLON 476 £ 1.7080 1410837302498788
20-Mar-2026 10:06:06 AM XLON 1,487 £ 1.7080 1410837302498789
20-Mar-2026 10:07:41 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7080 120000OI6
20-Mar-2026 10:07:41 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7080 1410837302499446
20-Mar-2026 10:09:10 AM TRQX 1,358 £ 1.7070 1410837235385920
20-Mar-2026 10:09:10 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7070 1410837302499751
20-Mar-2026 10:15:41 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7100 1410837302504765
20-Mar-2026 10:15:41 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7090 1410837302504767
20-Mar-2026 10:16:36 AM XLON 1,557 £ 1.7100 1410837302505369
20-Mar-2026 10:16:37 AM XLON 380 £ 1.7100 1410837302505382
20-Mar-2026 10:16:41 AM XLON 26 £ 1.7100 1410837302505391
20-Mar-2026 10:17:56 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7090 1410837302505813
20-Mar-2026 10:19:18 AM TRQX 1,251 £ 1.7090 1410837235387356
20-Mar-2026 10:19:18 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7090 1410837302506183
20-Mar-2026 10:19:53 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7080 120000QNB
20-Mar-2026 10:19:53 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7080 1410837302506325
20-Mar-2026 10:20:15 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7070 1410837302506499
20-Mar-2026 10:20:18 AM CHIX 155 £ 1.7060 120000QRB
20-Mar-2026 10:20:18 AM CHIX 518 £ 1.7060 120000QRC
20-Mar-2026 10:26:11 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7100 1410837302508581
20-Mar-2026 10:28:28 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7110 120000S3I
20-Mar-2026 10:28:28 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7110 1410837302509121
20-Mar-2026 10:30:53 AM CHIX 228 £ 1.7120 120000SHF
20-Mar-2026 10:30:53 AM CHIX 1,735 £ 1.7120 120000SHG
20-Mar-2026 10:30:53 AM TRQX 1,257 £ 1.7120 1410837235389141
20-Mar-2026 10:30:53 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7120 1410837302509751
20-Mar-2026 10:34:40 AM CHIX 820 £ 1.7150 120000SZJ
20-Mar-2026 10:34:40 AM CHIX 1,143 £ 1.7150 120000SZK
20-Mar-2026 10:34:40 AM TRQX 1,313 £ 1.7150 1410837235389510
20-Mar-2026 10:34:40 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7150 1410837302510631
20-Mar-2026 10:34:45 AM CHIX 1,061 £ 1.7140 120000T02
20-Mar-2026 10:36:11 AM CHIX 902 £ 1.7140 120000T6C
20-Mar-2026 10:37:37 AM XLON 1,754 £ 1.7150 1410837302511035
20-Mar-2026 10:37:41 AM XLON 209 £ 1.7150 1410837302511041
20-Mar-2026 10:40:16 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7190 120000TS4
20-Mar-2026 10:40:16 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302511490



20-Mar-2026 10:43:19 AM CHIX 500 £ 1.7180 120000U8D
20-Mar-2026 10:43:19 AM CHIX 601 £ 1.7180 120000U8H
20-Mar-2026 10:44:18 AM CHIX 500 £ 1.7180 120000UDH
20-Mar-2026 10:44:18 AM CHIX 362 £ 1.7180 120000UDI
20-Mar-2026 10:44:18 AM TRQX 1,273 £ 1.7180 1410837235390773
20-Mar-2026 10:44:18 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302512298
20-Mar-2026 10:44:46 AM CHIX 81 £ 1.7170 120000UGA
20-Mar-2026 10:44:46 AM CHIX 1,882 £ 1.7170 120000UGB
20-Mar-2026 10:44:46 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7170 1410837302512379
20-Mar-2026 10:46:33 AM XLON 43 £ 1.7160 1410837302512813
20-Mar-2026 10:46:33 AM XLON 1,920 £ 1.7160 1410837302512814
20-Mar-2026 10:46:34 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7150 1410837302512828
20-Mar-2026 10:49:35 AM TRQX 87 £ 1.7130 1410837235391390
20-Mar-2026 10:49:35 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7140 1410837302513073
20-Mar-2026 10:50:02 AM TRQX 8 £ 1.7130 1410837235391632
20-Mar-2026 10:50:05 AM TRQX 33 £ 1.7130 1410837235391678
20-Mar-2026 10:50:07 AM TRQX 147 £ 1.7130 1410837235391702
20-Mar-2026 10:50:07 AM TRQX 996 £ 1.7130 1410837235391703
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302513956
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302514009
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302514058
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302514094
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302514109
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302514166
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302514244
20-Mar-2026 10:50:14 AM XLON 222 £ 1.7120 1410837302514311
20-Mar-2026 10:50:29 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7120 1410837302515158
20-Mar-2026 10:50:30 AM XLON 42 £ 1.7120 1410837302515178
20-Mar-2026 10:50:36 AM CHIX 233 £ 1.7120 120000VSY
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302515320
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302515362
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302515405
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302515449
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302515487
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302515521
20-Mar-2026 10:50:44 AM XLON 183 £ 1.7120 1410837302515583
20-Mar-2026 10:50:59 AM XLON 140 £ 1.7140 1410837302516025
20-Mar-2026 10:50:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7140 1410837302516065
20-Mar-2026 10:50:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7140 1410837302516132
20-Mar-2026 10:50:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7140 1410837302516203
20-Mar-2026 10:50:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7140 1410837302516309
20-Mar-2026 10:51:00 AM XLON 47 £ 1.7140 1410837302516335
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7140 120000W2D
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7140 1410837302516529
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7140 1410837302516577
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7140 1410837302516619
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 49 £ 1.7140 1410837302516643
20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 145 £ 1.7140 1410837302516967



20-Mar-2026 10:51:14 AM XLON 1,818 £ 1.7140 1410837302516968
20-Mar-2026 10:51:44 AM CHIX 807 £ 1.7120 120000W8W
20-Mar-2026 10:51:44 AM XLON 106 £ 1.7120 1410837302518195
20-Mar-2026 10:51:45 AM XLON 43 £ 1.7120 1410837302518324
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 205 £ 1.7120 1410837302518534
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302518566
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302518594
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302518627
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302518691
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302518753
20-Mar-2026 10:51:59 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7130 1410837302518858
20-Mar-2026 10:52:00 AM XLON 44 £ 1.7130 1410837302518886
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7130 1410837302519046
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7130 1410837302519090
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7130 1410837302519117
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7130 1410837302519150
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7130 1410837302519190
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7130 1410837302519233
20-Mar-2026 10:52:14 AM XLON 171 £ 1.7130 1410837302519278
20-Mar-2026 10:52:15 AM CHIX 124 £ 1.7120 120000WFL
20-Mar-2026 10:52:29 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302519686
20-Mar-2026 10:52:29 AM XLON 117 £ 1.7120 1410837302519732
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 25 £ 1.7110 1410837302521022
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7110 1410837302521059
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7110 1410837302521104
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7110 1410837302521162
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7110 1410837302521220
20-Mar-2026 10:52:59 AM XLON 150 £ 1.7120 1410837302521309
20-Mar-2026 10:53:00 AM CHIX 465 £ 1.7120 120000WO7
20-Mar-2026 10:53:00 AM XLON 45 £ 1.7120 1410837302521326
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302521496
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302521554
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7120 1410837302521587
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302521624
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7120 1410837302521661
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302521691
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302521729
20-Mar-2026 10:53:14 AM XLON 30 £ 1.7120 1410837302521784
20-Mar-2026 10:53:18 AM CHIX 567 £ 1.7120 120000WRR
20-Mar-2026 10:53:29 AM XLON 166 £ 1.7110 1410837302522365
20-Mar-2026 10:53:29 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7110 1410837302522427
20-Mar-2026 10:53:44 AM XLON 147 £ 1.7110 1410837302522924
20-Mar-2026 10:53:44 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7110 1410837302522984
20-Mar-2026 10:53:44 AM XLON 138 £ 1.7110 1410837302523060
20-Mar-2026 10:53:44 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302523169
20-Mar-2026 10:53:45 AM XLON 41 £ 1.7120 1410837302523193
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302523313
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302523359



20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302523393
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302523429
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302523460
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302523492
20-Mar-2026 10:53:59 AM XLON 183 £ 1.7120 1410837302523553
20-Mar-2026 10:54:14 AM XLON 146 £ 1.7120 1410837302524405
20-Mar-2026 10:54:15 AM XLON 45 £ 1.7120 1410837302524432
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302524602
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302524644
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302524679
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302524719
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302524753
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302524781
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7120 1410837302524864
20-Mar-2026 10:54:29 AM XLON 29 £ 1.7120 1410837302524922
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302525214
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302525255
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7120 1410837302525293
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302525314
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302525353
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302525397
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302525454
20-Mar-2026 10:54:44 AM XLON 221 £ 1.7120 1410837302525526
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 230 £ 1.7120 1410837302525822
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 243 £ 1.7120 1410837302525859
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302525891
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302525925
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302525958
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302525996
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302526070
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302526130
20-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XLON 3 £ 1.7120 1410837302526238
20-Mar-2026 10:55:29 AM XLON 208 £ 1.7110 1410837302527247
20-Mar-2026 10:55:29 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7110 1410837302527304
20-Mar-2026 10:55:29 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7110 1410837302527371
20-Mar-2026 10:55:29 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7110 1410837302527476
20-Mar-2026 10:55:30 AM XLON 44 £ 1.7110 1410837302527490
20-Mar-2026 10:55:44 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7110 1410837302527618
20-Mar-2026 10:55:44 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7110 1410837302527671
20-Mar-2026 10:55:44 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7110 1410837302527709
20-Mar-2026 10:55:44 AM XLON 218 £ 1.7110 1410837302527739
20-Mar-2026 10:55:59 AM XLON 148 £ 1.7110 1410837302528485
20-Mar-2026 10:55:59 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7110 1410837302528570
20-Mar-2026 10:56:00 AM XLON 40 £ 1.7110 1410837302528587
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7110 1410837302528796
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7110 1410837302528845
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7110 1410837302528877
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7110 1410837302528912



20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7110 1410837302528950
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7110 1410837302529010
20-Mar-2026 10:56:14 AM XLON 39 £ 1.7110 1410837302529087
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302529986
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302530039
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302530073
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302530103
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302530141
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302530198
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302530258
20-Mar-2026 10:56:44 AM XLON 223 £ 1.7120 1410837302530320
20-Mar-2026 10:56:59 AM XLON 160 £ 1.7110 1410837302530762
20-Mar-2026 10:56:59 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7110 1410837302530807
20-Mar-2026 10:56:59 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7110 1410837302530869
20-Mar-2026 10:56:59 AM XLON 243 £ 1.7110 1410837302530924
20-Mar-2026 10:56:59 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7110 1410837302531015
20-Mar-2026 10:57:00 AM XLON 45 £ 1.7110 1410837302531033
20-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 68 £ 1.7110 1410837302531229
20-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7110 1410837302531254
20-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7110 1410837302531287
20-Mar-2026 10:57:14 AM XLON 210 £ 1.7110 1410837302531327
20-Mar-2026 10:57:44 AM XLON 164 £ 1.7120 1410837302532803
20-Mar-2026 10:57:44 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7120 1410837302532900
20-Mar-2026 10:57:45 AM XLON 43 £ 1.7120 1410837302532927
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302533059
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 248 £ 1.7120 1410837302533094
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7120 1410837302533144
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302533182
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302533205
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302533272
20-Mar-2026 10:57:59 AM XLON 12 £ 1.7120 1410837302533321
20-Mar-2026 10:58:29 AM CHIX 330 £ 1.7120 120000YH9
20-Mar-2026 10:58:58 AM XLON 1,597 £ 1.7130 1410837302535368
20-Mar-2026 10:58:58 AM XLON 366 £ 1.7130 1410837302535369
20-Mar-2026 10:58:59 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7130 120000YMB
20-Mar-2026 10:58:59 AM CHIX 367 £ 1.7120 120000YN1
20-Mar-2026 10:58:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302535774
20-Mar-2026 10:58:59 AM XLON 244 £ 1.7120 1410837302535874
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM CHIX 1,266 £ 1.7120 120000YQQ
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM TRQX 1,295 £ 1.7120 1410837235394601
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7120 1410837302536034
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302536085
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7120 1410837302536123
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 251 £ 1.7120 1410837302536159
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7120 1410837302536206
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 223 £ 1.7120 1410837302536207
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 1,806 £ 1.7120 1410837302536472
20-Mar-2026 10:59:14 AM XLON 157 £ 1.7120 1410837302536473



20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 253 £ 1.7110 1410837302536633
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 246 £ 1.7110 1410837302536678
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 243 £ 1.7110 1410837302536710
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 245 £ 1.7110 1410837302536753
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7110 1410837302536786
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7110 1410837302536833
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 252 £ 1.7110 1410837302536888
20-Mar-2026 10:59:29 AM XLON 220 £ 1.7110 1410837302536938
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 236 £ 1.7120 1410837302537269
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302537302
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 247 £ 1.7120 1410837302537337
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 250 £ 1.7120 1410837302537380
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302537429
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 249 £ 1.7120 1410837302537487
20-Mar-2026 10:59:44 AM XLON 242 £ 1.7120 1410837302537581
20-Mar-2026 10:59:45 AM XLON 42 £ 1.7120 1410837302537620
20-Mar-2026 10:59:59 AM XLON 201 £ 1.7120 1410837302537786
20-Mar-2026 11:02:13 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7160 120000ZN8
20-Mar-2026 11:02:13 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302538975
20-Mar-2026 11:04:00 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302539469
20-Mar-2026 11:04:06 AM CHIX 50 £ 1.7180 12000103L
20-Mar-2026 11:04:06 AM CHIX 1,913 £ 1.7180 12000103M
20-Mar-2026 11:04:06 AM TRQX 1,306 £ 1.7180 1410837235395448
20-Mar-2026 11:04:06 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302539492
20-Mar-2026 11:04:51 AM CHIX 1,013 £ 1.7170 12000107L
20-Mar-2026 11:08:01 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7190 1200010N6
20-Mar-2026 11:08:01 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302539929
20-Mar-2026 11:14:09 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302540670
20-Mar-2026 11:14:52 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7180 1200011JU
20-Mar-2026 11:14:52 AM XLON 799 £ 1.7180 1410837302540767
20-Mar-2026 11:14:52 AM XLON 1,164 £ 1.7180 1410837302540768
20-Mar-2026 11:23:45 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7200 12000130S
20-Mar-2026 11:23:45 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7200 1410837302542230
20-Mar-2026 11:24:12 AM CHIX 144 £ 1.7190 12000132U
20-Mar-2026 11:25:05 AM CHIX 1,819 £ 1.7190 12000138I
20-Mar-2026 11:25:05 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302542348
20-Mar-2026 11:25:38 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302542394
20-Mar-2026 11:26:10 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302542447
20-Mar-2026 11:26:10 AM XLON 752 £ 1.7180 1410837302542448
20-Mar-2026 11:26:27 AM XLON 692 £ 1.7180 1410837302542488
20-Mar-2026 11:26:27 AM XLON 519 £ 1.7180 1410837302542489
20-Mar-2026 11:28:52 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7170 1410837302542742
20-Mar-2026 11:28:52 AM XLON 1,387 £ 1.7160 1410837302542746
20-Mar-2026 11:28:52 AM XLON 576 £ 1.7160 1410837302542747
20-Mar-2026 11:35:22 AM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7180 1200014FP
20-Mar-2026 11:35:22 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302543347
20-Mar-2026 11:35:49 AM XLON 702 £ 1.7180 1410837302543465
20-Mar-2026 11:36:19 AM XLON 1,261 £ 1.7180 1410837302543538



20-Mar-2026 11:37:10 AM XLON 223 £ 1.7170 1410837302543648
20-Mar-2026 11:37:10 AM XLON 1,740 £ 1.7170 1410837302543649
20-Mar-2026 11:38:06 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302543766
20-Mar-2026 11:44:11 AM TRQX 1,259 £ 1.7180 1410837235399552
20-Mar-2026 11:44:11 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302544252
20-Mar-2026 11:44:16 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7170 1410837302544268
20-Mar-2026 11:46:14 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302544430
20-Mar-2026 11:52:52 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7150 1410837302545009
20-Mar-2026 11:52:54 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7140 1410837302545065
20-Mar-2026 11:56:55 AM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302545421
20-Mar-2026 12:01:42 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302545848
20-Mar-2026 12:02:11 PM CHIX 93 £ 1.7170 1200017WW
20-Mar-2026 12:02:11 PM CHIX 1,870 £ 1.7170 1200017WX
20-Mar-2026 12:02:11 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7170 1410837302545922
20-Mar-2026 12:04:05 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302546244
20-Mar-2026 12:04:48 PM XLON 158 £ 1.7150 1410837302546279
20-Mar-2026 12:04:48 PM XLON 125 £ 1.7150 1410837302546280
20-Mar-2026 12:10:46 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7200 1410837302546984
20-Mar-2026 12:13:14 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7190 1410837302547257
20-Mar-2026 12:16:49 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7170 1410837302547565
20-Mar-2026 12:22:55 PM XLON 614 £ 1.7150 1410837302548280
20-Mar-2026 12:22:55 PM XLON 1,349 £ 1.7150 1410837302548281
20-Mar-2026 12:24:24 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302548365
20-Mar-2026 12:30:55 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302549060
20-Mar-2026 12:37:55 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302549806
20-Mar-2026 12:40:32 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7150 120001D6E
20-Mar-2026 12:41:02 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7140 1410837302550232
20-Mar-2026 12:47:02 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7180 1410837302550856
20-Mar-2026 12:47:53 PM TRQX 1,344 £ 1.7170 1410837235406171
20-Mar-2026 12:48:27 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7160 120001EBD
20-Mar-2026 12:48:27 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302550992
20-Mar-2026 12:53:00 PM XLON 40 £ 1.7170 1410837302551403
20-Mar-2026 12:53:00 PM XLON 1,923 £ 1.7170 1410837302551404
20-Mar-2026 13:00:10 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7160 1410837302552146
20-Mar-2026 13:04:49 PM CHIX 1,365 £ 1.7150 120001G91
20-Mar-2026 13:04:49 PM XLON 102 £ 1.7160 1410837302552525
20-Mar-2026 13:04:49 PM XLON 1,861 £ 1.7160 1410837302552526
20-Mar-2026 13:12:10 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7120 1410837302553343
20-Mar-2026 13:23:35 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7120 120001IQ4
20-Mar-2026 13:23:35 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7120 1410837302554574
20-Mar-2026 13:27:32 PM XLON 1,569 £ 1.7120 1410837302554945
20-Mar-2026 13:27:32 PM XLON 394 £ 1.7120 1410837302554946
20-Mar-2026 13:30:30 PM XLON 551 £ 1.7130 1410837302555677
20-Mar-2026 13:30:30 PM XLON 1,412 £ 1.7130 1410837302555678
20-Mar-2026 13:30:40 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7120 1410837302555753
20-Mar-2026 13:31:25 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7110 1410837302556095
20-Mar-2026 13:33:48 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7090 120001LH9
20-Mar-2026 13:34:20 PM TRQX 563 £ 1.7080 1410837235411882



20-Mar-2026 13:34:20 PM TRQX 282 £ 1.7080 1410837235411886
20-Mar-2026 13:34:20 PM TRQX 498 £ 1.7080 1410837235411887
20-Mar-2026 13:34:20 PM XLON 1,357 £ 1.7080 1410837302556970
20-Mar-2026 13:34:21 PM XLON 12 £ 1.7080 1410837302556972
20-Mar-2026 13:34:22 PM XLON 428 £ 1.7080 1410837302556984
20-Mar-2026 13:34:30 PM XLON 166 £ 1.7080 1410837302557006
20-Mar-2026 13:39:35 PM XLON 271 £ 1.7070 1410837302558701
20-Mar-2026 13:39:35 PM XLON 1,692 £ 1.7070 1410837302558702
20-Mar-2026 13:40:54 PM XLON 257 £ 1.7080 1410837302559187
20-Mar-2026 13:41:14 PM XLON 1,706 £ 1.7080 1410837302559315
20-Mar-2026 13:42:55 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7100 120001NMA
20-Mar-2026 13:42:55 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7100 1410837302559689
20-Mar-2026 13:46:36 PM AQXE 83 £ 1.7110 85552
20-Mar-2026 13:46:37 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7110 1410837302560779
20-Mar-2026 13:46:37 PM AQXE 1,299 £ 1.7110 85557
20-Mar-2026 13:49:57 PM XLON 267 £ 1.7100 1410837302561875
20-Mar-2026 13:50:00 PM XLON 1,696 £ 1.7100 1410837302561901
20-Mar-2026 13:50:19 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7080 1410837302562025
20-Mar-2026 13:51:52 PM XLON 91 £ 1.7060 1410837302562431
20-Mar-2026 13:51:52 PM XLON 543 £ 1.7060 1410837302562432
20-Mar-2026 13:52:13 PM XLON 1,329 £ 1.7060 1410837302562514
20-Mar-2026 13:55:31 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7050 120001QNB
20-Mar-2026 13:55:31 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7050 1410837302563252
20-Mar-2026 13:55:57 PM XLON 1,841 £ 1.7040 1410837302563330
20-Mar-2026 13:56:51 PM XLON 122 £ 1.7040 1410837302563458
20-Mar-2026 13:57:15 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7030 1410837302563610
20-Mar-2026 13:58:56 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7020 1410837302564045
20-Mar-2026 13:59:39 PM XLON 1,078 £ 1.7010 1410837302564215
20-Mar-2026 14:01:25 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.7020 120001SAU
20-Mar-2026 14:01:25 PM XLON 1,139 £ 1.7020 1410837302564795
20-Mar-2026 14:01:25 PM XLON 92 £ 1.7020 1410837302564796
20-Mar-2026 14:01:25 PM XLON 732 £ 1.7020 1410837302564797
20-Mar-2026 14:01:45 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7020 1410837302564931
20-Mar-2026 14:03:35 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7030 1410837302565418
20-Mar-2026 14:03:51 PM TRQX 1,282 £ 1.7030 1410837235417384
20-Mar-2026 14:03:53 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7020 1410837302565500
20-Mar-2026 14:07:45 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7030 1410837302566487
20-Mar-2026 14:09:27 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7000 1410837302567138
20-Mar-2026 14:10:50 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7010 1410837302567543
20-Mar-2026 14:11:04 PM AQXE 1,359 £ 1.7010 97237
20-Mar-2026 14:15:42 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6960 120001WT1
20-Mar-2026 14:15:42 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6960 1410837302568818
20-Mar-2026 14:24:21 PM AQXE 1,293 £ 1.6940 103433
20-Mar-2026 14:24:21 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6940 1410837302571317
20-Mar-2026 14:24:24 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302571369
20-Mar-2026 14:31:51 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6940 1200021OD
20-Mar-2026 14:31:51 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6940 1410837302572915
20-Mar-2026 14:31:53 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302572926



20-Mar-2026 14:32:01 PM XLON 949 £ 1.6940 1410837302572978
20-Mar-2026 14:32:01 PM XLON 1,014 £ 1.6940 1410837302572979
20-Mar-2026 14:32:30 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6940 1410837302573134
20-Mar-2026 14:37:15 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6910 1410837302574255
20-Mar-2026 14:38:12 PM XLON 498 £ 1.6890 1410837302574594
20-Mar-2026 14:38:12 PM XLON 1,465 £ 1.6890 1410837302574595
20-Mar-2026 14:40:00 PM XLON 412 £ 1.6900 1410837302574988
20-Mar-2026 14:40:01 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6900 1200024TK
20-Mar-2026 14:40:01 PM TRQX 1,253 £ 1.6900 1410837235424899
20-Mar-2026 14:40:01 PM XLON 1,551 £ 1.6900 1410837302575021
20-Mar-2026 14:44:14 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302575908
20-Mar-2026 14:46:47 PM XLON 1,252 £ 1.6920 1410837302576613
20-Mar-2026 14:46:47 PM XLON 711 £ 1.6920 1410837302576615
20-Mar-2026 14:48:44 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302577202
20-Mar-2026 14:49:14 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6910 1410837302577395
20-Mar-2026 14:52:17 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6900 12000291I
20-Mar-2026 14:53:03 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6890 1410837302578767
20-Mar-2026 14:53:52 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6880 1410837302579067
20-Mar-2026 14:56:05 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6870 1410837302580175
20-Mar-2026 14:58:49 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302581257
20-Mar-2026 15:01:51 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6870 1410837302582739
20-Mar-2026 15:02:29 PM CHIX 1,347 £ 1.6860 120002DKO
20-Mar-2026 15:02:29 PM CHIX 616 £ 1.6860 120002DKP
20-Mar-2026 15:04:09 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6820 1410837302583444
20-Mar-2026 15:10:42 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6830 1410837302585572
20-Mar-2026 15:16:11 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6860 1410837302586691
20-Mar-2026 15:16:30 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6850 120002I7S
20-Mar-2026 15:16:30 PM TRQX 1,352 £ 1.6850 1410837235434475
20-Mar-2026 15:16:30 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302586815
20-Mar-2026 15:16:39 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6840 1410837302586885
20-Mar-2026 15:19:36 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6820 1410837302587766
20-Mar-2026 15:23:33 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302590008
20-Mar-2026 15:26:22 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6840 1410837302591550
20-Mar-2026 15:31:59 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6860 120002PLM
20-Mar-2026 15:31:59 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6860 1410837302593326
20-Mar-2026 15:31:59 PM AQXE 1,664 £ 1.6860 149954
20-Mar-2026 15:32:00 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302593344
20-Mar-2026 15:32:49 PM XLON 1,449 £ 1.6860 1410837302593543
20-Mar-2026 15:32:49 PM XLON 514 £ 1.6860 1410837302593544
20-Mar-2026 15:35:21 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302594124
20-Mar-2026 15:35:33 PM XLON 766 £ 1.6840 1410837302594190
20-Mar-2026 15:36:29 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302594410
20-Mar-2026 15:38:52 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6890 120002S50
20-Mar-2026 15:38:52 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6890 1410837302595119
20-Mar-2026 15:39:32 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6870 1410837302595413
20-Mar-2026 15:43:26 PM XLON 1,515 £ 1.6860 1410837302596987
20-Mar-2026 15:43:26 PM XLON 448 £ 1.6860 1410837302596988
20-Mar-2026 15:44:44 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6860 1410837302597382



20-Mar-2026 15:45:50 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6850 1410837302598191
20-Mar-2026 15:48:23 PM TRQX 641 £ 1.6890 1410837235443137
20-Mar-2026 15:48:23 PM TRQX 822 £ 1.6890 1410837235443138
20-Mar-2026 15:48:23 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6890 1410837302599231
20-Mar-2026 15:48:30 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6880 120002WFB
20-Mar-2026 15:48:30 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6880 1410837302599291
20-Mar-2026 15:49:22 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6870 1410837302599652
20-Mar-2026 15:53:55 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6890 120002YQK
20-Mar-2026 15:53:55 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6890 1410837302601584
20-Mar-2026 15:54:35 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6880 1410837302601788
20-Mar-2026 15:55:05 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6870 1410837302601906
20-Mar-2026 15:55:12 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6860 1410837302601935
20-Mar-2026 15:57:07 PM CHIX 168 £ 1.6900 120002ZY5
20-Mar-2026 15:57:07 PM CHIX 690 £ 1.6900 120002ZY6
20-Mar-2026 15:57:07 PM CHIX 687 £ 1.6900 120002ZY7
20-Mar-2026 15:58:11 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6920 1410837302602839
20-Mar-2026 16:00:07 PM XLON 262 £ 1.6910 1410837302603310
20-Mar-2026 16:00:07 PM XLON 1,701 £ 1.6910 1410837302603311
20-Mar-2026 16:00:30 PM AQXE 1,264 £ 1.6900 166996
20-Mar-2026 16:02:15 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302603993
20-Mar-2026 16:03:44 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6930 1410837302604557
20-Mar-2026 16:05:49 PM CHIX 854 £ 1.6900 12000335Z
20-Mar-2026 16:06:22 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6920 1410837302605402
20-Mar-2026 16:07:44 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6960 1410837302605922
20-Mar-2026 16:07:46 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6950 1410837302605964
20-Mar-2026 16:08:04 PM TRQX 1,605 £ 1.6970 1410837235448101
20-Mar-2026 16:09:07 PM AQXE 1,728 £ 1.6960 172841
20-Mar-2026 16:09:09 PM CHIX 1,963 £ 1.6950 1200034QU
20-Mar-2026 16:09:09 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6950 1410837302606591
20-Mar-2026 16:11:36 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6970 1410837302607274
20-Mar-2026 16:11:36 PM AQXE 1,425 £ 1.6970 174484
20-Mar-2026 16:14:10 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6970 1410837302608224
20-Mar-2026 16:15:09 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6960 1410837302608549
20-Mar-2026 16:15:58 PM CHIX 1,344 £ 1.6990 1200037K0
20-Mar-2026 16:15:58 PM CHIX 619 £ 1.6990 1200037K1
20-Mar-2026 16:16:10 PM XLON 1,239 £ 1.6980 1410837302608977
20-Mar-2026 16:16:10 PM XLON 724 £ 1.6980 1410837302608978
20-Mar-2026 16:18:57 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6990 1410837302609818
20-Mar-2026 16:21:23 PM CHIX 870 £ 1.7000 1200039OF
20-Mar-2026 16:21:23 PM CHIX 904 £ 1.7000 1200039OG
20-Mar-2026 16:21:23 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7000 1410837302610909
20-Mar-2026 16:23:09 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.7020 1410837302611920
20-Mar-2026 16:23:34 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6990 1410837302612127
20-Mar-2026 16:25:45 PM XLON 1,963 £ 1.6950 1410837302613509
20-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM XLON 1,774 £ 1.6960 1410837302615388
20-Mar-2026 16:29:00 PM AQXE 1,430 £ 1.6960 192932
20-Mar-2026 16:29:11 PM XLON 611 £ 1.6960 1410837302615692
20-Mar-2026 16:29:51 PM CHIX 282 £ 1.6960 120003F7P



 
 
Johannesburg Stock Exchange - Schedule of Purchases
 
Shares purchased: 498,841 (ISIN: GB00BNHSJN34 )
 
Date of purchases: 2026-03-16 to 2026-03-20
 
Investment firm: Goldman Sachs International
 
The aggregate information and individual information about the transactions carried out by Goldman Sachs International 
as principal in connection with the above purchases from 2026-03-16 to 2026-03-20 is set out below.
 
Aggregate Information:

Date of 
purchase

Venue Volume-weighted 
average price (ZAR)

Aggregated 
volume

Lowest price per 
share (ZAR)

Highest price per share 
(ZAR)

2026-03-16 XJSE ZAR 39.4311 45,728 ZAR 39.0900 ZAR 39.6300
2026-03-17 XJSE ZAR 39.7460 77,102 ZAR 39.4900 ZAR 39.9100
2026-03-18 XJSE ZAR 39.8926 73,433 ZAR 39.3400 ZAR 40.1400
2026-03-19 XJSE ZAR 38.8065 32,810 ZAR 38.6700 ZAR 38.9300
2026-03-20 XJSE ZAR 38.5934 269,768 ZAR 38.2000 ZAR 38.8500

 
Individual Transactions: 

Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Time

Trading Venue Number of 
Shares

Price Per Share 
(ZAR)

Transaction Reference 
Number

16-Mar-2026 09:05:46 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1400 E0QdMZgjFz5m-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:05:46 AM XJSE 1,835 ZAR 39.1400 E0QdMZgjFz5p-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:05:48 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.1200 E0QdMZgjFzx1-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:05:54 AM XJSE 1,835 ZAR 39.1200 E0QdMZgjG2IU-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:06:08 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.0900 E0QdMZgjG88J-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:06:35 AM XJSE 996 ZAR 39.0900 E0QdMZgjGExP-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 09:06:35 AM XJSE 839 ZAR 39.0900 E0QdMZgjGExT-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 10:44:04 AM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.2000 E0QdMZgjliMl-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 10:57:51 AM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.2800 E0QdMZgjpP6O-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 10:57:58 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.2600 E0QdMZgjpQSD-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 10:57:58 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.2600 E0QdMZgjpQVx-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 10:59:16 AM XJSE 776 ZAR 39.2600 E0QdMZgjpqJh-
JSEFIXCOD



16-Mar-2026 10:59:16 AM XJSE 959 ZAR 39.2600 E0QdMZgjpqJj-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 11:45:10 AM XJSE 200 ZAR 39.4000 E0QdMZgk4RQW-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 11:45:10 AM XJSE 1,735 ZAR 39.4000 E0QdMZgk4RQZ-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 11:46:39 AM XJSE 1,344 ZAR 39.3500 E0QdMZgk4sij-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 11:50:52 AM XJSE 430 ZAR 39.3500 E0QdMZgk5jf9-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 11:51:13 AM XJSE 161 ZAR 39.3500 E0QdMZgk5o2X-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 12:03:54 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.4200 E0QdMZgk8sY8-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 12:04:10 PM XJSE 1,835 ZAR 39.4200 E0QdMZgk8wiD-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 12:31:36 PM XJSE 1,123 ZAR 39.3900 E0QdMZgkF4Kd-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 12:40:17 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.4100 E0QdMZgkHP1e-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 12:40:17 PM XJSE 1,835 ZAR 39.4100 E0QdMZgkHP1g-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:14:46 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.4400 E0QdMZgkRP38-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:15:21 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.4200 E0QdMZgkRYu1-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:40:25 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.6100 E0QdMZgkawq1-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:40:30 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.5500 E0QdMZgkayEP-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:41:21 PM XJSE 879 ZAR 39.5400 E0QdMZgkbPPR-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:41:21 PM XJSE 1,056 ZAR 39.5400 E0QdMZgkbPSn-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.5600 E0QdMZgkdy3k-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XJSE 65 ZAR 39.5600 E0QdMZgkdy5d-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XJSE 1,200 ZAR 39.5600 E0QdMZgkdy7o-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:46:49 PM XJSE 490 ZAR 39.5600 E0QdMZgkdy7q-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:46:50 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.5400 E0QdMZgkdyDu-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:47:23 PM XJSE 307 ZAR 39.6000 E0QdMZgkeECC-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:48:16 PM XJSE 1,628 ZAR 39.6000 E0QdMZgkeftz-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:48:17 PM XJSE 1,256 ZAR 39.5700 E0QdMZgkeg8U-
JSEFIXCOD



16-Mar-2026 13:48:52 PM XJSE 310 ZAR 39.5700 E0QdMZgkf0XQ-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 13:49:32 PM XJSE 369 ZAR 39.5700 E0QdMZgkfL9o-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:00:12 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.6300 E0QdMZgkjbPQ-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:18:14 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.6200 E0QdMZgkqUzD-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:19:30 PM XJSE 200 ZAR 39.5700 E0QdMZgkr0RE-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:22:03 PM XJSE 1,735 ZAR 39.5700 E0QdMZgks01B-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:45:21 PM XJSE 246 ZAR 39.5300 E0QdMZgl0i0h-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:45:21 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.5300 E0QdMZgl0i0j-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:45:21 PM XJSE 1,589 ZAR 39.5300 E0QdMZgl0i0l-
JSEFIXCOD

16-Mar-2026 14:45:21 PM XJSE 1,935 ZAR 39.5100 E0QdMZgl0i68-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4HjzgDrh-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM XJSE 150 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4HjzgDrl-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4HjzgDrq-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM XJSE 1,350 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4HjzgDsC-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:36:56 AM XJSE 9 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4HjzgDu8-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:40:08 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.5500 E0Qe4HjzgwWz-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:40:28 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.5500 E0Qe4Hjzh1qt-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:40:28 AM XJSE 1,629 ZAR 39.5500 E0Qe4Hjzh1sD-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:42:14 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.5200 E0Qe4HjzhRem-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:45:01 AM XJSE 11 ZAR 39.5200 E0Qe4HjziO8x-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:45:01 AM XJSE 289 ZAR 39.5200 E0Qe4HjziOAT-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 09:45:14 AM XJSE 1,309 ZAR 39.5200 E0Qe4HjziS8L-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 10:34:21 AM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.4900 E0Qe4HjzvE9v-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 10:55:33 AM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.5600 E0Qe4Hk00cAI-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:06:56 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.6000 E0Qe4Hk03o56-
JSEFIXCOD



17-Mar-2026 11:06:58 AM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.6000 E0Qe4Hk03oLu-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:11:08 AM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.5800 E0Qe4Hk04hL0-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:18:08 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.6200 E0Qe4Hk06JbX-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:18:08 AM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.6200 E0Qe4Hk06JbZ-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:23:19 AM XJSE 433 ZAR 39.6000 E0Qe4Hk081rs-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:23:19 AM XJSE 1,476 ZAR 39.6000 E0Qe4Hk081ry-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:42:13 AM XJSE 1,564 ZAR 39.7500 E0Qe4Hk0Cwyx-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:42:13 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.7500 E0Qe4Hk0Cwyz-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:42:14 AM XJSE 126 ZAR 39.7500 E0Qe4Hk0Cx7C-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:42:14 AM XJSE 39 ZAR 39.7500 E0Qe4Hk0Cx7F-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:42:14 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0CxAq-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:42 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0DdJf-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:42 AM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0DdJj-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:42 AM XJSE 9 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0DdJv-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:42 AM XJSE 1,310 ZAR 39.7100 E0Qe4Hk0DdK7-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:42 AM XJSE 599 ZAR 39.7100 E0Qe4Hk0DdL8-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:44:43 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.6900 E0Qe4Hk0DdRr-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:45:54 AM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.6900 E0Qe4Hk0E1vE-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7600 E0Qe4Hk0HZC3-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 11:58:29 AM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.7600 E0Qe4Hk0HZC5-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 12:17:29 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.6600 E0Qe4Hk0M7uw-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 12:17:46 PM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.6600 E0Qe4Hk0MAq3-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 12:31:31 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.6500 E0Qe4Hk0Q82M-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 12:37:57 PM XJSE 857 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0SGcK-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 12:37:57 PM XJSE 1,052 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0SGcR-
JSEFIXCOD



17-Mar-2026 12:41:36 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0T1k7-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:01:29 PM XJSE 1,577 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0YAEf-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:01:29 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0YAEm-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:01:55 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0YEud-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:02:46 PM XJSE 132 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0YS7V-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:16:58 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0cHPX-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:16:58 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0cHPZ-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:16:58 PM XJSE 109 ZAR 39.7300 E0Qe4Hk0cHPe-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:24:51 PM XJSE 356 ZAR 39.6500 E0Qe4Hk0ebxt-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:25:38 PM XJSE 1,553 ZAR 39.6500 E0Qe4Hk0ep6u-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:27:19 PM XJSE 433 ZAR 39.6400 E0Qe4Hk0fJj4-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:27:21 PM XJSE 574 ZAR 39.6400 E0Qe4Hk0fKcI-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:29:18 PM XJSE 658 ZAR 39.6400 E0Qe4Hk0fvJd-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:29:18 PM XJSE 244 ZAR 39.6400 E0Qe4Hk0fvMw-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:31:16 PM XJSE 1,643 ZAR 39.7400 E0Qe4Hk0hEOT-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:31:16 PM XJSE 266 ZAR 39.7400 E0Qe4Hk0hEOW-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:31:44 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.7500 E0Qe4Hk0hObE-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:15 PM XJSE 382 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0kwja-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:22 PM XJSE 504 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk0l2Eq-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:25 PM XJSE 96 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk0l4Dn-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:28 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.8900 E0Qe4Hk0l5Tt-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:28 PM XJSE 1,300 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk0l5Wg-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:28 PM XJSE 496 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk0l5Wi-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:39:28 PM XJSE 1,460 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0l5iH-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:42:52 PM XJSE 198 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0mRaV-
JSEFIXCOD



17-Mar-2026 13:43:00 PM XJSE 251 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0mUk1-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:04 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.8500 E0Qe4Hk0mW8i-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:11 PM XJSE 356 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0mYPz-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:25 PM XJSE 1,002 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0md2N-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:25 PM XJSE 170 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0md2U-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:25 PM XJSE 73 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0md2W-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:25 PM XJSE 27 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0md2a-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:43:25 PM XJSE 281 ZAR 39.8300 E0Qe4Hk0md2d-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:47:40 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.8100 E0Qe4Hk0o69X-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:47:41 PM XJSE 1,608 ZAR 39.7900 E0Qe4Hk0o6Pp-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:51:15 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.8100 E0Qe4Hk0pLfT-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 13:51:18 PM XJSE 202 ZAR 39.7900 E0Qe4Hk0pMVo-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:05:49 PM XJSE 1,909 ZAR 39.9000 E0Qe4Hk0ujht-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0yQp3-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:14:59 PM XJSE 1,809 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0yQp7-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:17:56 PM XJSE 509 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk0zaDP-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:33:20 PM XJSE 356 ZAR 39.8900 E0Qe4Hk15y9C-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:33:55 PM XJSE 835 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk16EgO-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:33:55 PM XJSE 2,251 ZAR 39.9100 E0Qe4Hk16EgQ-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:35:50 PM XJSE 1,553 ZAR 39.8900 E0Qe4Hk16w9w-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:36:35 PM XJSE 373 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk17JHZ-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:36:35 PM XJSE 1,027 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk17JHb-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:41:16 PM XJSE 464 ZAR 39.8500 E0Qe4Hk19Udk-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:42:20 PM XJSE 356 ZAR 39.8500 E0Qe4Hk1A16P-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:43:04 PM XJSE 357 ZAR 39.8500 E0Qe4Hk1APMz-
JSEFIXCOD



17-Mar-2026 14:43:57 PM XJSE 1,788 ZAR 39.8800 E0Qe4Hk1AnID-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:43:57 PM XJSE 645 ZAR 39.8800 E0Qe4Hk1AnIF-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:43:57 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk1AnOY-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:44:52 PM XJSE 1,000 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk1B77D-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:44:53 PM XJSE 543 ZAR 39.8700 E0Qe4Hk1B78T-
JSEFIXCOD

17-Mar-2026 14:45:30 PM XJSE 732 ZAR 39.8500 E0Qe4Hk1BGd1-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:15:57 AM XJSE 35 ZAR 39.9700 E0QenOu0Cikf-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:24:32 AM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu0FVsL-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:31:10 AM XJSE 362 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu0HOW6-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:31:15 AM XJSE 1,520 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu0HQck-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:46:33 AM XJSE 1,098 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0Lh6W-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:46:33 AM XJSE 784 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0Lh6b-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:51:42 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0MoZ6-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:51:42 AM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0MoZ8-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:51:43 AM XJSE 82 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0Mofr-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 09:56:36 AM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0OKbp-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:11:48 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 40.0900 E0QenOu0RA97-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:11:48 AM XJSE 120 ZAR 40.0900 E0QenOu0RAAR-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:11:48 AM XJSE 1,582 ZAR 40.0900 E0QenOu0RAAT-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:11:59 AM XJSE 570 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0RDun-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:12:37 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0RPj0-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:12:40 AM XJSE 1,212 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0RQMq-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:27:22 AM XJSE 843 ZAR 40.1400 E0QenOu0VELL-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:27:22 AM XJSE 1,039 ZAR 40.1400 E0QenOu0VELS-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:28:29 AM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 40.1200 E0QenOu0VZ35-
JSEFIXCOD



18-Mar-2026 10:41:58 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 40.1400 E0QenOu0ZRiv-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:58 AM XJSE 129 ZAR 40.1400 E0QenOu0ZRiy-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:58 AM XJSE 1,573 ZAR 40.1400 E0QenOu0ZRlg-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:59 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 40.1100 E0QenOu0ZRwu-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:59 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 40.1100 E0QenOu0ZS0O-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:59 AM XJSE 170 ZAR 40.1100 E0QenOu0ZS1h-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:41:59 AM XJSE 1,232 ZAR 40.1100 E0QenOu0ZS3n-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 40.0900 E0QenOu0dB9T-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:54:59 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0dBBe-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:02 AM XJSE 178 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0dBrA-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:02 AM XJSE 1,604 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0dBsU-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:18 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0dFXf-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:18 AM XJSE 442 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0dFYG-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:39 AM XJSE 727 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0dLqS-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:55 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0dOBq-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 10:55:55 AM XJSE 313 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0dOBs-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:14 AM XJSE 943 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0hKCw-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:14 AM XJSE 489 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0hKD9-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:14 AM XJSE 450 ZAR 40.0700 E0QenOu0hKDB-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:23 AM XJSE 180 ZAR 40.0500 E0QenOu0hNOm-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:23 AM XJSE 750 ZAR 40.0500 E0QenOu0hNOr-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:08:23 AM XJSE 952 ZAR 40.0500 E0QenOu0hNPP-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:23:27 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.0500 E0QenOu0ljJc-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:30:45 AM XJSE 1,782 ZAR 40.0500 E0QenOu0p3wp-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:46:35 AM XJSE 150 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0uWFo-
JSEFIXCOD



18-Mar-2026 11:46:35 AM XJSE 1,650 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0uWFw-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:46:35 AM XJSE 82 ZAR 40.0400 E0QenOu0uWG0-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:47:34 AM XJSE 131 ZAR 40.0100 E0QenOu0uuts-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:59:03 AM XJSE 554 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0z2nT-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 11:59:08 AM XJSE 160 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0z4dS-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:00:36 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0zZzK-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:00:36 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0zZzS-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:00:36 PM XJSE 768 ZAR 40.0300 E0QenOu0zZzZ-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:03:39 PM XJSE 1,751 ZAR 40.0100 E0QenOu10nyr-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:05:25 PM XJSE 1,615 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu11KpR-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:05:25 PM XJSE 267 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu11Kq8-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:06:19 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 39.9700 E0QenOu11dJa-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:06:19 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.9700 E0QenOu11dJc-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:06:19 PM XJSE 82 ZAR 39.9700 E0QenOu11dJf-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:18:56 PM XJSE 255 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu17MnY-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:19:10 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu17W8z-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:19:10 PM XJSE 1,447 ZAR 39.9900 E0QenOu17W93-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:30:22 PM XJSE 286 ZAR 39.9300 E0QenOu1Dqyl-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:31:23 PM XJSE 1,596 ZAR 39.9300 E0QenOu1Ea3c-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:31:30 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.9100 E0QenOu1Ec4W-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:32:59 PM XJSE 188 ZAR 39.8400 E0QenOu1FJVy-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:32:59 PM XJSE 1,694 ZAR 39.8400 E0QenOu1FJW2-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:40:43 PM XJSE 1,620 ZAR 39.7800 E0QenOu1IzNc-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:40:43 PM XJSE 262 ZAR 39.7800 E0QenOu1IzNg-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:45:52 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 39.7900 E0QenOu1M6Am-
JSEFIXCOD



18-Mar-2026 12:45:52 PM XJSE 82 ZAR 39.7900 E0QenOu1M6Aq-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:58:23 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 39.7100 E0QenOu1SIV8-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:58:23 PM XJSE 120 ZAR 39.7100 E0QenOu1SIfh-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:58:23 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 39.7100 E0QenOu1SIfj-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 12:58:23 PM XJSE 82 ZAR 39.7100 E0QenOu1SIiI-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:00:15 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.6900 E0QenOu1TNef-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:12:38 PM XJSE 430 ZAR 39.6300 E0QenOu1aP7p-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:12:38 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 39.6300 E0QenOu1aP7r-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:12:40 PM XJSE 1,352 ZAR 39.6300 E0QenOu1aRPW-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:12:57 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.6000 E0QenOu1ad7e-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:35:39 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.6500 E0QenOu1nNTp-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:35:42 PM XJSE 509 ZAR 39.6200 E0QenOu1nPv6-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:35:43 PM XJSE 1,373 ZAR 39.6200 E0QenOu1nQJ9-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 13:58:00 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.7100 E0QenOu21puT-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:09:09 PM XJSE 1,693 ZAR 39.6600 E0QenOu27tNu-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:09:09 PM XJSE 107 ZAR 39.6600 E0QenOu27tSO-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:09:09 PM XJSE 82 ZAR 39.6600 E0QenOu27tSQ-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:30:48 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.3900 E0QenOu2Hrcy-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:40:04 PM XJSE 1,882 ZAR 39.3400 E0QenOu2Mosy-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:42:48 PM XJSE 928 ZAR 39.3400 E0QenOu2OT4Q-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:43:01 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 39.3400 E0QenOu2OZe2-
JSEFIXCOD

18-Mar-2026 14:46:07 PM XJSE 949 ZAR 39.3400 E0QenOu2PmSZ-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:20:08 AM XJSE 1,354 ZAR 38.7200 E0QfWMNwkI5j-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:20:08 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7200 E0QfWMNwkI5x-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:20:08 AM XJSE 476 ZAR 38.7200 E0QfWMNwkII2-
JSEFIXCOD



19-Mar-2026 10:28:07 AM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.8000 E0QfWMNwo292-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:40:49 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.9300 E0QfWMNwuadc-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:40:51 AM XJSE 1,040 ZAR 38.9300 E0QfWMNwubMI-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:40:52 AM XJSE 363 ZAR 38.9300 E0QfWMNwuc2Q-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 10:40:58 AM XJSE 427 ZAR 38.9300 E0QfWMNwuf15-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 12:13:08 PM XJSE 1,907 ZAR 38.7300 E0QfWMNxd9l1-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 12:13:14 PM XJSE 23 ZAR 38.7300 E0QfWMNxdD51-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 12:30:37 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.9100 E0QfWMNxnFvY-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:06:55 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.8600 E0QfWMNy86ZN-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:14:55 PM XJSE 200 ZAR 38.8400 E0QfWMNyCH3a-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:15:00 PM XJSE 1,730 ZAR 38.8400 E0QfWMNyCJIV-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:17:56 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.9000 E0QfWMNyE4To-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:17:56 PM XJSE 1,830 ZAR 38.9000 E0QfWMNyE4WL-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:33:20 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 38.8300 E0QfWMNyO5jE-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:33:20 PM XJSE 130 ZAR 38.8300 E0QfWMNyO5jL-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:38:23 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.8700 E0QfWMNySR7v-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:38:23 PM XJSE 1,500 ZAR 38.8700 E0QfWMNySR7x-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:38:23 PM XJSE 130 ZAR 38.8700 E0QfWMNySR81-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:47:04 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.9300 E0QfWMNyZeSO-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:52:31 PM XJSE 442 ZAR 38.8900 E0QfWMNydm0L-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:53:53 PM XJSE 363 ZAR 38.8900 E0QfWMNyeuJX-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 13:56:02 PM XJSE 1,125 ZAR 38.8900 E0QfWMNygZ7j-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:16:33 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.7400 E0QfWMNyuWNO-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:21:47 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.7000 E0QfWMNyxhMp-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:21:51 PM XJSE 193 ZAR 38.6800 E0QfWMNyxjHr-
JSEFIXCOD



19-Mar-2026 14:21:51 PM XJSE 1,737 ZAR 38.6800 E0QfWMNyxjHx-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:43:12 PM XJSE 1,930 ZAR 38.7100 E0QfWMNzBfRO-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:43:55 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.6700 E0QfWMNzC6ls-
JSEFIXCOD

19-Mar-2026 14:43:55 PM XJSE 1,630 ZAR 38.6700 E0QfWMNzC6lx-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:15:23 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXwoHAX-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:21:47 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXwrxu5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:21:47 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXwrxxM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:33:11 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXwyMj4-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:33:23 AM XJSE 1,457 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXwySiB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:34:41 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8300 E0QgFTXwz2js-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:35:11 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8300 E0QgFTXwzMfq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:35:40 AM XJSE 957 ZAR 38.8300 E0QgFTXwzaut-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:36:15 AM XJSE 385 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXwztj9-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:36:15 AM XJSE 1,572 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXwztjB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:47:30 AM XJSE 1,045 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXx5xoi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:47:46 AM XJSE 912 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXx6A9r-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:49:01 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXx74I7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:49:29 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXx7SS1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:50:07 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXx86Iz-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:50:22 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXx8IIN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:52:27 AM XJSE 1,070 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXx9eFB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:52:27 AM XJSE 161 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXx9eFG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:52:27 AM XJSE 726 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXx9eHP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:54:37 AM XJSE 1,591 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXxAphs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 09:55:59 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXxBhUx-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 10:00:31 AM XJSE 377 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXxDKuq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:00:56 AM XJSE 1,580 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXxDYos-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:00:56 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXxDYpG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:09:10 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXxGJxL-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:15:45 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6500 E0QgFTXxInAR-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:16:27 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6500 E0QgFTXxJ4W4-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:17:41 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXxJVQ8-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:19:53 AM XJSE 1,951 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXxKi1k-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:19:54 AM XJSE 6 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXxKiU6-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:28:28 AM XJSE 403 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXxQhoz-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:34:37 AM XJSE 890 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXxUm6u-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:35:06 AM XJSE 546 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXxV5k3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:37:01 AM XJSE 489 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxWFuK-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:37:01 AM XJSE 450 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxWFuM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:37:01 AM XJSE 425 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxWFuO-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:37:38 AM XJSE 367 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXxWY8H-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:37:43 AM XJSE 154 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXxWbGI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:38:07 AM XJSE 81 ZAR 38.8300 E0QgFTXxWwIr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:38:07 AM XJSE 1,080 ZAR 38.8300 E0QgFTXxWwIt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:38:56 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxXSNJ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:39:24 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxXofZ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:39:34 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxXv4o-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:39:53 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxY7i6-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:40:23 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxYRM8-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:40:53 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxYm8e-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 10:41:14 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxYzEe-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:41:21 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxZ41i-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:41:49 AM XJSE 91 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxZJE6-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:42:18 AM XJSE 91 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxZdrr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:43:44 AM XJSE 715 ZAR 38.8500 E0QgFTXxadm3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:43:44 AM XJSE 766 ZAR 38.8500 E0QgFTXxadm5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:44:31 AM XJSE 169 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxbCpX-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:44:31 AM XJSE 1,788 ZAR 38.8400 E0QgFTXxbCpt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:44:46 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbPol-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:44:47 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbQct-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:44:55 AM XJSE 169 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbVu9-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:45:14 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbgtP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:45:38 AM XJSE 107 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbxbt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:45:38 AM XJSE 315 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXxbxcA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:45:46 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXxc4Sl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:46:18 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXxcOf0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:46:33 AM XJSE 957 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXxcYui-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:46:53 AM XJSE 175 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxckaT-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:47:55 AM XJSE 463 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxdLVv-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:47:55 AM XJSE 549 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxdLam-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:48:55 AM XJSE 178 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxdvPy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:49:35 AM XJSE 65 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxeGiS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:49:35 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxeGiU-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:50:01 AM XJSE 110 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxeYoC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:50:05 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxeb93-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 10:50:05 AM XJSE 17 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXxeb9B-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:50:07 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXxecab-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:50:08 AM XJSE 644 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxecm4-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:50:27 AM XJSE 1,313 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxesoM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:53:02 AM XJSE 183 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxgopG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:53:23 AM XJSE 1,774 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxh3Wi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:56:57 AM XJSE 176 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxjPBY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:58:54 AM XJSE 520 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxkrFq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:59:59 AM XJSE 752 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxlUjz-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:59:59 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxlUk1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 10:59:59 AM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxlUk7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:00:02 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxlWCz-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:00:02 AM XJSE 9 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXxlWKt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:00:54 AM XJSE 212 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXxm5ze-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:02:19 AM XJSE 292 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxn0TW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:02:53 AM XJSE 209 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxnOX6-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:04:07 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.8000 E0QgFTXxoH4p-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:04:56 AM XJSE 218 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxouYN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:16 AM XJSE 1,238 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxp92F-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:26 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxpFq1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:26 AM XJSE 165 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxpFsW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:26 AM XJSE 1,080 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxpFuq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:26 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxpFus-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:05:26 AM XJSE 112 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXxpFzX-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:06:11 AM XJSE 439 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXxpmEK-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 11:08:57 AM XJSE 206 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxrUug-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:10:59 AM XJSE 216 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxskyx-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:11:00 AM XJSE 380 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxslGh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:11:11 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxstRY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:12:57 AM XJSE 208 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxtwNw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:14:52 AM XJSE 581 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXxvF07-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:15:00 AM XJSE 216 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxvMUQ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:15:10 AM XJSE 999 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxvToS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:18:52 AM XJSE 205 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxxpeE-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:20:25 AM XJSE 7 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxysaL-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:20:48 AM XJSE 204 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXxz9jW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:24:52 AM XJSE 211 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXy1n9p-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:25:38 AM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXy2FKc-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:25:38 AM XJSE 1,446 ZAR 38.7700 E0QgFTXy2FKg-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:26:51 AM XJSE 210 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXy2t8i-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:28:52 AM XJSE 116 ZAR 38.7500 E0QgFTXy3yWN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:32:09 AM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXy5x4V-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:32:09 AM XJSE 1,591 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXy5x4X-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:32:46 AM XJSE 190 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXy6I4p-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:36:50 AM XJSE 155 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXy8UND-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:38:12 AM XJSE 1,802 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXy9G4A-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:38:45 AM XJSE 174 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXy9Wnm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:39:36 AM XJSE 386 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXy9wg0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:42:39 AM XJSE 176 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXyBgSm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:46:36 AM XJSE 1,781 ZAR 38.7300 E0QgFTXyDras-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 11:46:37 AM XJSE 1,027 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXyDru5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:46:37 AM XJSE 370 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXyDru7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:46:41 AM XJSE 182 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXyDtm0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:47:03 AM XJSE 1,038 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXyE5XW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:47:03 AM XJSE 737 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXyE5Xa-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:47:41 AM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6700 E0QgFTXyESu7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:56:15 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXyJKZw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:56:47 AM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXyJccw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 11:56:55 AM XJSE 957 ZAR 38.8200 E0QgFTXyJg0I-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:00:08 PM XJSE 115 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXyLJjK-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:01:08 PM XJSE 387 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXyLtZh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:02:33 PM XJSE 1,455 ZAR 38.7900 E0QgFTXyMg83-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:04:09 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyNdyI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:04:10 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyNenY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:04:41 PM XJSE 265 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyNzVr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:04:41 PM XJSE 1,226 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyNzVt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:14:06 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXyTkWY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:14:58 PM XJSE 1,857 ZAR 38.7800 E0QgFTXyUHrI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:15:16 PM XJSE 976 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyUTvH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:15:20 PM XJSE 356 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyUW7O-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:15:38 PM XJSE 369 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyUgSE-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:15:42 PM XJSE 256 ZAR 38.7600 E0QgFTXyUiw7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:16:49 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXyVOYC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:16:49 PM XJSE 150 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXyVOYG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:16:49 PM XJSE 1,507 ZAR 38.7400 E0QgFTXyVOZx-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 12:17:10 PM XJSE 1,162 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXyVi5f-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:17:10 PM XJSE 795 ZAR 38.7100 E0QgFTXyViRl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:22:49 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.7200 E0QgFTXyZS3U-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:22:57 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyZX7i-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:22:59 PM XJSE 1,657 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyZYKy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:26:35 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXybclx-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:31:15 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyeFkA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:31:15 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyeFnp-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:31:16 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyeFqy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:31:16 PM XJSE 1,057 ZAR 38.7000 E0QgFTXyeFr0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:35:41 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXygh1L-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:35:41 PM XJSE 150 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXygh1O-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:35:41 PM XJSE 1,350 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXygh1V-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:35:41 PM XJSE 157 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXygh7t-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:36:16 PM XJSE 560 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyh1Rf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:41:02 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6800 E0QgFTXyk1Yi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:41:11 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyk6XE-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:41:25 PM XJSE 258 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXykExg-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:41:32 PM XJSE 773 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXykJR1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:48:28 PM XJSE 476 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXyoGtn-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:48:28 PM XJSE 1,153 ZAR 38.6900 E0QgFTXyoGtp-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:49:23 PM XJSE 857 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyooHj-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:49:23 PM XJSE 1,100 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyooHl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:49:34 PM XJSE 367 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyouQS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:49:34 PM XJSE 1,158 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyouQU-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 12:51:49 PM XJSE 359 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXyqEIA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:51:50 PM XJSE 63 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXyqElm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:52:25 PM XJSE 1,373 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyqYOA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:52:25 PM XJSE 1,307 ZAR 38.6700 E0QgFTXyqYfO-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:53:29 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6600 E0QgFTXyr9t5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:53:30 PM XJSE 486 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXyr9wS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:54:13 PM XJSE 1,049 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXyrYT8-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:57:56 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXyte5Y-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:57:57 PM XJSE 64 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXytecx-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:58:25 PM XJSE 135 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXytvNH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:58:25 PM XJSE 651 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXytvOJ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:58:26 PM XJSE 115 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXytw4c-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:58:34 PM XJSE 148 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXyu0qe-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:58:57 PM XJSE 178 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXyuFpv-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:59:34 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXyubTR-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 12:59:36 PM XJSE 172 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXyud3T-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:00:07 PM XJSE 2,649 ZAR 38.6300 E0QgFTXyuuDb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:00:07 PM XJSE 2,325 ZAR 38.6300 E0QgFTXyuuDd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:00:07 PM XJSE 1,322 ZAR 38.6300 E0QgFTXyuuDf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:00:07 PM XJSE 13 ZAR 38.6300 E0QgFTXyuuDh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:04:50 PM XJSE 456 ZAR 38.6000 E0QgFTXyxWJD-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:05:57 PM XJSE 130 ZAR 38.6000 E0QgFTXyyDPV-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:05:58 PM XJSE 1,371 ZAR 38.6000 E0QgFTXyyDtW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:05:59 PM XJSE 283 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXyyERv-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:10:34 PM XJSE 2,182 ZAR 38.6100 E0QgFTXz0wCQ-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:10:34 PM XJSE 2,177 ZAR 38.6100 E0QgFTXz0wCS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:10:34 PM XJSE 2,103 ZAR 38.6100 E0QgFTXz0wCU-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:19:09 PM XJSE 2,396 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXz5uoW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:19:09 PM XJSE 1,575 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXz5uoY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:20:50 PM XJSE 514 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXz6xEb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:20:50 PM XJSE 2,439 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXz6xEd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:20:50 PM XJSE 620 ZAR 38.6400 E0QgFTXz6xEf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:20:51 PM XJSE 670 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXz6xha-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:21:23 PM XJSE 1,287 ZAR 38.6200 E0QgFTXz7HgC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:27:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.6000 E0QgFTXzAUCu-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:27:14 PM XJSE 849 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzAUsh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:29:50 PM XJSE 825 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzC1Pq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:31:30 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzDTez-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.5600 E0QgFTXzE7S7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:14 PM XJSE 103 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzE8bN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:14 PM XJSE 103 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzE8dd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:15 PM XJSE 958 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzE9IV-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:15 PM XJSE 74 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzE9Ns-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:15 PM XJSE 74 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzE9Nw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:16 PM XJSE 54 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEAVN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:16 PM XJSE 54 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEAW3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:17 PM XJSE 3 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEBYn-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:17 PM XJSE 3 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEBZ1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:20 PM XJSE 29 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEEr1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:20 PM XJSE 29 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEExY-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:32:21 PM XJSE 2 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEFqN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:21 PM XJSE 2 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEFqa-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:31 PM XJSE 266 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEQrb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:32 PM XJSE 19 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzES2U-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:32 PM XJSE 19 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzES4Y-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:34 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEV6F-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:34 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEV72-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:55 PM XJSE 163 ZAR 38.5400 E0QgFTXzEpCa-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:56 PM XJSE 9 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzEpLS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:32:56 PM XJSE 9 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzEpN3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:08 PM XJSE 967 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzEzyI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:10 PM XJSE 51 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF0mM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:10 PM XJSE 51 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF0mO-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:11 PM XJSE 3 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF1Bx-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:15 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF3OV-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:15 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF3OY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:22 PM XJSE 865 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzF6tJ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:54 PM XJSE 1,116 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFODS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:55 PM XJSE 58 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFOF5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:55 PM XJSE 58 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFOFD-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:33:56 PM XJSE 725 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFOe4-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:20 PM XJSE 263 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFcU8-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:22 PM XJSE 428 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFfFW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:25 PM XJSE 22 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFieH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:25 PM XJSE 22 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFieN-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:34:26 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFjpI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:26 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFjpU-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:27 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFkl3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:27 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzFklF-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:43 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzFyXX-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:43 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzFyXj-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:44 PM XJSE 151 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzFzvG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:44 PM XJSE 151 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzFzvV-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:45 PM XJSE 8 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzG1CF-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:45 PM XJSE 8 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzG1CS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:46 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzG2Fc-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:34:46 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzG2JN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:36:21 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzHZpY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:36:21 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzHZpc-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:34 PM XJSE 1,625 ZAR 38.5200 E0QgFTXzJMBf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:37 PM XJSE 128 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJPsH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:37 PM XJSE 128 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJQ91-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:39 PM XJSE 7 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJRB5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:39 PM XJSE 7 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJRJ0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:48 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJY5d-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:48 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJYGt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:49 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJYfm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:38:49 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJYfu-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:30 PM XJSE 936 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzJpvc-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:31 PM XJSE 109 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJpzf-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:39:34 PM XJSE 121 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJrhu-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:34 PM XJSE 121 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJriP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:35 PM XJSE 386 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJsLA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:35 PM XJSE 108 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJsRK-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:35 PM XJSE 108 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJsRe-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:36 PM XJSE 26 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJsxd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:36 PM XJSE 978 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzJsxf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:37 PM XJSE 326 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJtaR-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:37 PM XJSE 85 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJtfY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:37 PM XJSE 85 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJtfa-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:38 PM XJSE 21 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJuBs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:38 PM XJSE 21 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJuCz-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:39 PM XJSE 2 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJuWk-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:39 PM XJSE 2 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzJuWm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:58 PM XJSE 1,041 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzK1zQ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:58 PM XJSE 2,329 ZAR 38.5000 E0QgFTXzK1zS-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:59 PM XJSE 346 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK2FD-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:59 PM XJSE 647 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK2Fy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:59 PM XJSE 431 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK2G1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:39:59 PM XJSE 131 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK2J5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:40:08 PM XJSE 24 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK7Gt-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:40:10 PM XJSE 86 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzK8oo-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:40:19 PM XJSE 93 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzKCJK-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:42:17 PM XJSE 211 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzLQy1-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:42:18 PM XJSE 30 ZAR 38.4800 E0QgFTXzLRKk-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:42:37 PM XJSE 146 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzLd4x-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:42:56 PM XJSE 1,093 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzLrzC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:42:56 PM XJSE 718 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzLrzJ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:42:56 PM XJSE 95 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzLs5h-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:43:19 PM XJSE 81 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzM8EI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:45:53 PM XJSE 118 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzNQVZ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:46:35 PM XJSE 795 ZAR 38.5700 E0QgFTXzNluA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:46:35 PM XJSE 2,348 ZAR 38.5700 E0QgFTXzNluC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:47:16 PM XJSE 986 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzOAHW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:47:16 PM XJSE 1,148 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzOAHY-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:48:09 PM XJSE 902 ZAR 38.5700 E0QgFTXzObJm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:48:09 PM XJSE 890 ZAR 38.5700 E0QgFTXzObJo-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:48:09 PM XJSE 164 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzObPo-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:48:09 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzObPq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:50:03 PM XJSE 807 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzPczs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:50:27 PM XJSE 55 ZAR 38.5500 E0QgFTXzPru9-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:51:15 PM XJSE 3,475 ZAR 38.5900 E0QgFTXzQMtw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:51:15 PM XJSE 778 ZAR 38.5900 E0QgFTXzQMty-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:55:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzSJhF-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:55:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.5800 E0QgFTXzSJnb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:55:33 PM XJSE 6 ZAR 38.5500 E0QgFTXzSXAC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:56:09 PM XJSE 1,896 ZAR 38.5500 E0QgFTXzSo9y-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:56:11 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzSopX-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:59:03 PM XJSE 563 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzUDjs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:59:04 PM XJSE 30 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzUE5x-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 13:59:18 PM XJSE 1,146 ZAR 38.5300 E0QgFTXzUKRn-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 13:59:19 PM XJSE 60 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzUKfu-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:00:15 PM XJSE 1,156 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzUlJl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:00:16 PM XJSE 61 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzUljW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:00:16 PM XJSE 680 ZAR 38.5100 E0QgFTXzUlk8-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:00:16 PM XJSE 1,007 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzUlkE-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:00:17 PM XJSE 109 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzUmCW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:01:25 PM XJSE 841 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzVTMd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:01:50 PM XJSE 1,000 ZAR 38.4700 E0QgFTXzViKl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:01:51 PM XJSE 53 ZAR 38.4700 E0QgFTXzVif0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:03:03 PM XJSE 39 ZAR 38.4700 E0QgFTXzWM6u-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:04:21 PM XJSE 53 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzX3pp-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:07:47 PM XJSE 971 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzYnMs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:07:48 PM XJSE 51 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzYoUP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:09:30 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzZjm0-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:09:31 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzZkJb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:09 PM XJSE 26 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzb1tC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:11 PM XJSE 751 ZAR 38.4900 E0QgFTXzb48Z-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:13 PM XJSE 39 ZAR 38.4700 E0QgFTXzb535-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:37 PM XJSE 826 ZAR 38.4700 E0QgFTXzbMUA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:38 PM XJSE 96 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzbNFd-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:44 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzbS5u-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:11:45 PM XJSE 20 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzbSmC-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:14:31 PM XJSE 1,475 ZAR 38.4500 E0QgFTXzda4L-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:14:32 PM XJSE 77 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzdaK9-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 14:15:04 PM XJSE 422 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzdvje-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:05 PM XJSE 180 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzdw3y-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:48 PM XJSE 56 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzeRRi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:48 PM XJSE 104 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzeRRk-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:48 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzeRTo-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:49 PM XJSE 112 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzeRxv-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:51 PM XJSE 906 ZAR 38.4300 E0QgFTXzeUpr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:15:52 PM XJSE 388 ZAR 38.4100 E0QgFTXzeVSs-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:02 PM XJSE 458 ZAR 38.4100 E0QgFTXzefM6-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:03 PM XJSE 196 ZAR 38.4100 E0QgFTXzefxV-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:09 PM XJSE 915 ZAR 38.4100 E0QgFTXzelA2-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:10 PM XJSE 393 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzelh3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:10 PM XJSE 1,564 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzelh5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:11 PM XJSE 670 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzemQe-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:12 PM XJSE 718 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzenKW-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:13 PM XJSE 308 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzeo8B-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:13 PM XJSE 261 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzeoMH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:15 PM XJSE 1,557 ZAR 38.3500 E0QgFTXzepZr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:16:15 PM XJSE 400 ZAR 38.3500 E0QgFTXzepdN-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:18:41 PM XJSE 18 ZAR 38.3800 E0QgFTXzgje2-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:21:21 PM XJSE 567 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXziUsl-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:21:22 PM XJSE 126 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXziVmq-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:21:22 PM XJSE 500 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXziVuB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:22:15 PM XJSE 764 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzjFeu-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:22:17 PM XJSE 328 ZAR 38.3800 E0QgFTXzjGaE-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 14:24:21 PM XJSE 1,611 ZAR 38.3800 E0QgFTXzkk8p-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:24:22 PM XJSE 858 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzkkDA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:24:23 PM XJSE 1,099 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzkl4b-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:24:23 PM XJSE 297 ZAR 38.3400 E0QgFTXzkl4f-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:24:50 PM XJSE 494 ZAR 38.3400 E0QgFTXzlAFi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:24:51 PM XJSE 211 ZAR 38.3400 E0QgFTXzlAJB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:25:39 PM XJSE 709 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzljAD-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:26:21 PM XJSE 428 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzmF4X-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:26:22 PM XJSE 184 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzmFSG-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:26:22 PM XJSE 636 ZAR 38.3600 E0QgFTXzmFSp-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:26:23 PM XJSE 272 ZAR 38.3400 E0QgFTXzmFwh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XJSE 296 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzoCE7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XJSE 290 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzoCE9-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XJSE 1,874 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzoCEB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XJSE 704 ZAR 38.3900 E0QgFTXzoCED-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:14 PM XJSE 296 ZAR 38.4200 E0QgFTXzoCbQ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:29:15 PM XJSE 836 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzoCll-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:09 PM XJSE 313 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzpdSh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:10 PM XJSE 134 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzpdu3-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:13 PM XJSE 366 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzpgJ7-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:14 PM XJSE 157 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzpgrP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:50 PM XJSE 151 ZAR 38.4000 E0QgFTXzq99x-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:51 PM XJSE 183 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzqA32-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:53 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzqC0B-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:53 PM XJSE 150 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzqC0E-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 14:31:53 PM XJSE 1,324 ZAR 38.3700 E0QgFTXzqC0G-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:54 PM XJSE 683 ZAR 38.3400 E0QgFTXzqCNZ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:31:54 PM XJSE 78 ZAR 38.3100 E0QgFTXzqCNb-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:33:12 PM XJSE 1,879 ZAR 38.3100 E0QgFTXzr2s4-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:33:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzr38w-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:16 PM XJSE 482 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXztsGI-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:16 PM XJSE 259 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXztsGK-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:16 PM XJSE 440 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXztsGM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:16 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTXztsaP-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:17 PM XJSE 1,956 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTXztshr-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:37:17 PM XJSE 374 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXztsht-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:11 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzvzI9-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:12 PM XJSE 25 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzvziA-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:13 PM XJSE 54 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzw0GE-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:14 PM XJSE 13 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzw0um-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:15 PM XJSE 5 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzw1Nf-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:49 PM XJSE 894 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzwPVT-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:40:49 PM XJSE 1,063 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzwPcJ-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:43:27 PM XJSE 50 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyDoL-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:43:27 PM XJSE 151 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyDpy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:18 PM XJSE 311 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyqd2-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:19 PM XJSE 133 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyrAk-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:21 PM XJSE 100 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyt3F-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:23 PM XJSE 43 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzytqh-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:23 PM XJSE 173 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzytrS-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 14:44:24 PM XJSE 74 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzyub5-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:35 PM XJSE 21 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzz35q-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:35 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzz49x-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:36 PM XJSE 300 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzz4HT-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:36 PM XJSE 266 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzz4Lj-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:36 PM XJSE 35 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzz4Na-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:44:37 PM XJSE 260 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzz5Be-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:00 PM XJSE 533 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzzmri-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:00 PM XJSE 649 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzzmrk-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:00 PM XJSE 1,087 ZAR 38.3000 E0QgFTXzzmrm-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:02 PM XJSE 1,012 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzznYv-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:02 PM XJSE 685 ZAR 38.2800 E0QgFTXzznZB-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:02 PM XJSE 741 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTXzznZF-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:48 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTY00ATi-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:46:49 PM XJSE 1 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTY00AZy-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:47:36 PM XJSE 1,800 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTY00SvH-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:47:36 PM XJSE 155 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTY00SvL-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:47:37 PM XJSE 645 ZAR 38.2500 E0QgFTY00T92-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:47:37 PM XJSE 193 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00T94-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:47:37 PM XJSE 271 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00T9g-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:48:15 PM XJSE 703 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00fL2-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:48:16 PM XJSE 790 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00faM-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:48:24 PM XJSE 1,003 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00i6i-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:49:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.2600 E0QgFTY00ylD-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:49:13 PM XJSE 1,957 ZAR 38.2400 E0QgFTY00ylF-
JSEFIXCOD



20-Mar-2026 14:49:13 PM XJSE 954 ZAR 38.2200 E0QgFTY00ylL-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:49:16 PM XJSE 2,970 ZAR 38.2700 E0QgFTY00zRw-
JSEFIXCOD

20-Mar-2026 14:49:17 PM XJSE 537 ZAR 38.2000 E0QgFTY00zTU-
JSEFIXCOD


